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R

2014 WYOMING 4-H
RATON SHOOTING SPORTS AWARD TRIP WINNERS

COUNTY NAME
Sheridan Jonathan Haugen
Park Morgan Erickson
Park Alex Aguirre
Fremont Reece Parkins
Park Benjamen Estes
Natrona Jack Hampton
Park Tasha Aiken
Park Dane Dvarishkis
Albany Hanna Heggie
Natrona Marcus Holscher
Johnson Benjamin Conklin
Sheridan Justin Beutler
Goshen Brittany Randall
Albany Robert Waldhart

RECORD BOOK WINNER:
Platte County ~ Samantha Kernan




ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 3:39:54 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1081 Howe Hunter S Goshen 25 24 49
2 1025 Haley Weston R Big Horn 21 24 45
3 1084 Parriott Cole L Goshen 17 17 34
4 1118  Sweeter Ty D Laramie 19 14 33
5 1105 Foley Kody L Laramie 13 19 32
6 1098 Weinmaster Bryce Laramie 16 16 32
7 1029  Anderson Jarek C Campbell 18 14 32
8 1158 Nickle Curtis L Platte 14 15 29
9 1073  Gorley Ashton H Fremont 14 14 28
10 1049 Lee Caleb J Carbon 16 12 28
11 1149  Sauers Andrew Park 15 12 27
12 1099 Allen Cole D Laramie 10 17 27
13 1069  Supino Dustin J Fremont 12 15 27
14 1103 Branigan Logan T Laramie 11 14 25
15 1065 Reid Shawn A Fremont 13 12 25
16 1107 Hancock Clay A Laramie 10 14 24
17 1102 Blosmo Dalton R Laramie 11 13 24
18 1060 Hellyer Joseph M Fremont 8 16 24
19 1095 Babb Zach L Laramie 7 6 13
20 1079 Dugger Carleigh K Goshen 6 6 12
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 3:41:06 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2155 Romero Dillon M Park 25 25 50
2 2060 Healy Callahan N Fremont 23 24 47
3 2156 Romero Reese H Park 23 23 46 1
4 2095 Dey Rachel A Laramie 23 23 46
5 2134 Hanneman Cooper R Natrona 24 21 45
6 2092 Branigan Lash R Laramie 20 25 45
7 2182 Forsness Jasper D Sheridan 23 21 44
8 2179  Ankney Wyatt J Sheridan 22 22 44
9 2120 Frericks Jessen D Lincoln 22 22 44
10 2045  Smith Menphis D Carbon 21 23 44
11 2030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 21 23 44
12 2133 Hampton Thomas C  Natrona 22 21 43
13 2100 Hancock Hayden C Laramie 22 21 43
14 2064 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 23 20 43
15 2063 Lopez Kadden K Fremont 20 23 43
16 2199 Harris Garrett J Sweetwater 19 23 42
17 2123 Moore Peyton M Lincoln 20 22 42
18 2050 Hill Kenny J Converse 21 21 42
19 2022 Dalin William R Big Horn 23 19 42
20 2003 Elliott Colton H Albany 20 22 42
21 2217 Amundson Drake J Platte 20 21 41
22 2191  Johnson Jedidiah W  Sublette 22 19 41
23 2142  VanTassel Hannah M Natrona 22 19 41
24 2110 Norman Tucker G Laramie 18 23 41
25 2143  Wiginton Tristin J Natrona 20 20 40
26 2094  Crouse Taylor C Laramie 18 22 40
27 2059 Collver Colter J Fremont 21 19 40
28 2033 Horn Joseph R Carbon 22 18 40
29 2184 Huntley Zane Sheridan 18 21 39
30 2127 Sorenson Paul R Natrona 19 20 39
31 2032 Duncan Wyatt J Carbon 18 21 39
32 2144  Wilson Parker D Natrona 18 20 38
33 2118 Vasko Wyatt B Laramie 19 19 38
34 2058 Berg Ray L Fremont 20 18 38
35 2054  Underwood Matthew Converse 17 21 38
36 2201 Wardell Rex Sweetwater 22 15 37
37 2213  Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 18 18 36
38 2141 Smith Jacob A Natrona 19 17 36
39 2024 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 17 19 36
40 2171 Kernan Patrick A Platte 18 17 35
41 2096 Elliott Steven M Laramie 17 18 35
42 2089 Olson Braxton R Laramie 15 19 34
43 2160 Smith Bronson J Park 16 17 33
44 2158  Sauers Christian H Park 16 17 33
45 2056 Ware Sage A Converse 16 17 33
46 2039  Kennedy Taylor R Carbon 17 16 33
47 2192 Moritsch Trevor Sublette 16 16 32
48 2190 Johnson Sam Sublette 18 14 32
49 2186 Weber Michael L Sheridan 13 19 32

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

50 2170
51 2214
52 2140
53 2081
54 2076
55 2139
56 2168
57 2079
58 2040
59 2159
60 2020
61 2147
62 2109
63 2083
64 2061
65 2211
66 2104
67 2165
68 2025
69 2203
70 2135
71 2044
72 2137
73 2129
74 2075
75 2106
76 2088
77 2164
78 2177
1: Round 1

Name:

Kennedy Tanner
Miller Spencer D

Rudd Travis

Ferree Remington
Foos Whitney L
McComb Charles E

County:
Platte
Lincoln
Natrona
Hot Springs
Goshen
Natrona

Hernandez Joseph Crosdatie

Howell William B
Lyons Trystan J
Sauers Genevieve L
Johnson Wyatt A
Estes Dominic A
Nesvik Brooke M
Mobbs Sascha D
Hellyer Maclean R
Rishel Colt W
Lounsbury Cole D
Cole Forrest A
Brittain Joseph J
Camphouse Colter W
Hoard Jace C

Rice Quirt S

Leinonen Chance M
Chapin Dillon A
Beaman Destiny D
Martin Brenna N
Marshall Walker S
Brown Gage W
Windmeier Alex R

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Goshen
Carbon
Park
Albany
Park
Laramie
Hot Springs
Fremont
Washakie
Laramie
Platte
Campbell
Uinta
Natrona
Carbon
Natrona
Natrona
Goshen
Laramie
Laramie
Platte
Platte

Scores:

1

18
15
13
14
19
12
16
17
15
11
15
15
11
12
13
13
16
13
12
13

2

14
16
18
17
12
18
13
12
14
17
13
12
16
15
14
13
10
12
12
10
14
13
8

10

O N0 P~O

7/12/2014 3:41:07 PM Page 2

Total: Bulls:
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
23
23
23
22
21
15
13
13
11
1



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/22/2014 10:32:33 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Carbon 6022 Berger Jace R 50 50
2 Sweetwater 3110 Lindell Kenneth C 49 49
3 Carbon 6019 ElyJPP 49 49
4 Platte 6070 Johnson Matthew L 49 49
5 Lincoln 6052 Rauterkus Wyatt H 49 49
6 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 49 49
7 Carbon 6020 Danford Gabriele L 49 49
8 Carbon 3023 Orchard Clay A 49 49
9 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 48 48
10 Natrona 6053 Hampton Jack 48 48
11 Albany 6002 McElwee Jacob W 48 48
12 Park 3088 Flowers Eisaac C 48 48
13 Park 6086 Richter Kenneth J 47 47
14 Sublette 6077 Moritsch Tyler M 47 47
15 Park 6067 Miller Terry M 47 47
16 Laramie 6046 Norman Wyatt C 47 47
17 Laramie 3067 Fox Kyle A 47 47
18 Laramie 3058 Marshall Hunter W 47 47
19 Laramie 3056 Jackson Cole M 47 47
20 Albany 3001 Broyles Trevor L 47 47
21 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 46 46
22 Lincoln 6051 Ortman Dillan V 46 46
23 Big Horn 6006  Griffin Drayton J 46 46
24 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 46 46
25 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 46 46
26 Platte 3093 Call Tyler L 46 46
27 Fremont 3036 Supino Colton J 46 46
28 Lincoln 6050 McNeel Trent 45 45
29 Laramie 6045 McHenry Isaac L 45 45
30 Big Horn 6008 Wood Dawson L 45 45
31 Big Horn 6007 Strauch Cody A 45 45
32 Sublette 3106 Lee Justin 45 45
33 Sublette 3104 Hoover Dawson 45 45
34 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 45 45
35 Washakie 6083 Miller Joshua T 44 44
36 Washakie 6081 Salzman Caleb T 44 44
37 Goshen 6035 Randall Kenneth J 44 44
38 Sweetwater 3109 Curtis Ryan B 44 44
39 Carbon 3027 Wille Ryan J 44 44
40 Sublette 6076 Lee NathanJ 43 43
41 Platte 6071 Kernan Samantha J 43 43
42 Park 6065 Estes Benjamen R 43 43
43 Natrona 6057 Rice William H 43 43
44 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 43 43
45 Laramie 3118 Jeffres Kyle J 43 43
46 Sublette 3107 Shafer William L 43 43
47 Platte 3094 Johnson Ashley M 43 43
48 Laramie 3055 Jackson Wyatt J 43 43
49 Carbon 3028 Wille Whitney A 43 43
50 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 42 42

E1l - Shotgun Singles



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Singles Sr All - Special Award...
7/22/2014 10:32:33 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Laramie 3062 Stoffer Samantha K 42 42
52 Carbon 3022 Hill Marshal B 42 42
53 Albany 3016 Zwieg Forrest C 42 42
54 Goshen 6034 Noren Jacob R 41 41
55 Natrona 3078 Sorenson Luke A 41 41
56 Laramie 3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 41 41
57 Laramie 6039 Dey Sarah M 40 40
58 Carbon 6018 Espy Robert B 39 39
59 Campbell 3020 Fichter Zane 39 39
60 Laramie 6042 Eberhardt Tana A 38 38
61 Laramie 6041 Eastman Bryce L 38 38
62 Fremont 3037 Thomas Tayte 38 38
63 Fremont 3035 Oshorne Hank A 38 38
64 Albany 3006 Palm Kendall S 38 38
65 Laramie 6043 Eberhardt Thad A 37 37
66 Carbon 3025 Smith JD 37 37
67 Sublette 6078 Nix Jordan T 36 36
68 Park 6069 Williams Bryan A 36 36
69 Campbell 3122 Snyder Tyler J 36 36
70 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 36 36
71 Fremont 6088 Pfisterer Keanan R 35 35
72 Goshen 6033 Bebo Jessica L 35 35
73 Carbon 6017 EspyTyP 35 35
74 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 35 35
75 Natrona 6055 Leinonen Chase A 34 34
76 Goshen 6036 Randall Brittany M 34 34
77 Park 3087 Flowers Gareth G 34 34
78 Natrona 3077 Rice Wesley G 34 34
79 Sweetwater 6087 Morrison Tyler J 33 33
80 Carbon 6016 Hunter Milo R 33 33
81 Laramie 3059 McHenry John R 33 33
82 Campbell 6010 Austin Jesse L 32 32
83 Platte 3098 Snyder Khrysie R 32 32
84 Big Horn 3018 Gifford Kade A 32 32
85 Campbell 6012  Skillings J Brylie 31 31
86 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 30 30
87 Park 6068 Waidelich Madison R 30 30
88 Laramie 6047 Sullivan Braf D 30 30
89 Laramie 3049 Cline Morgan A 29 29
90 Washakie 3115 Miller Adeline L 28 28
91 Platte 3097 Nickle Chase W 28 28
92 Carbon 6014 Johnson Heather A 27 27
93 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 27 27
94 Natrona 3075 Gonzales Harley M 27 27
95 Converse 3031 Hinckley Kendra L 26 26
96 Campbell 6009 Austin Robin A 23 23
97 Platte 3120 Sturgeon James W 21 21
98 Hot Springs 3048 Hart Allen J 19 19

E1l - Shotgun Singles

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 3:40:33 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1081 Howe Hunter S Goshen 22 25 47
2 1025 Haley Weston R Big Horn 18 19 37
3 1084 Parriott Cole L Goshen 15 21 36
4 1060 Hellyer Joseph M Fremont 17 13 30
5 1118 Sweeter Ty D Laramie 11 18 29
6 1029 Anderson Jarek C Campbell 13 16 29
7 1149 Sauers Andrew Park 15 12 27
8 1098 Weinmaster Bryce Laramie 10 15 25
9 1069  Supino Dustin J Fremont 14 10 24
10 1102 Blosmo Dalton R Laramie 14 8 22
11 1049 Lee Caleb J Carbon 12 10 22
12 1107 Hancock Clay A Laramie 9 12 21
13 1105 Foley Kody L Laramie 11 7 18
14 1103 Branigan Logan T Laramie 6 11 17
15 1099 Allen Cole D Laramie 7 9 16
16 1073  Gorley Ashton H Fremont 8 8 16
17 1065 Reid Shawn A Fremont 8 8 16
18 1095 Babb Zach L Laramie 8 7 15
19 1079  Dugger Carleigh K Goshen 6 7 13
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 3:41:35 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2155 Romero Dillon M Park 24 24 48
2 2156 Romero Reese H Park 23 22 45 1
3 2191 Johnson Jedidiah W  Sublette 23 22 45
4 2060 Healy Callahan N Fremont 21 23 44
5 2123 Moore Peyton M Lincoln 23 20 43
6 2100 Hancock Hayden C Laramie 23 20 43
7 2064 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 21 22 43
8 2182 Forsness Jasper D Sheridan 20 22 42
9 2059 Collver Colter J Fremont 21 20 41
10 2056 Ware Sage A Converse 23 18 41
11 2201  Wardell Rex Sweetwater 21 19 40
12 2199 Harris Garrett J Sweetwater 19 21 40
13 2142 VanTassel Hannah M Natrona 20 20 40
14 2133 Hampton Thomas C  Natrona 23 17 40
15 2120 Frericks Jessen D Lincoln 21 19 40
16 2092 Branigan Lash R Laramie 20 20 40
17 2063 Lopez Kadden K Fremont 22 18 40
18 2095 Dey Rachel A Laramie 22 17 39
19 2076 Foos Whitney L Goshen 22 17 39
20 2213  Jeffres Hunter P Laramie 18 20 38
21 2186 Weber Michael L Sheridan 19 18 37
22 2144 Wilson Parker D Natrona 18 19 37
23 2160  Smith Bronson J Park 18 18 36
24 2050 Hill Kenny J Converse 18 18 36
25 2143  Wiginton Tristin J Natrona 17 17 34
26 2134 Hanneman Cooper R Natrona 16 18 34
27 2045  Smith Menphis D Carbon 18 16 34
28 2030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 17 17 34
29 2022 Dalin William R Big Horn 17 17 34
30 2179  Ankney Wyatt J Sheridan 18 15 33
31 2110 Norman Tucker G Laramie 18 15 33
32 2081 Ferree Remington Hot Springs 19 14 33
33 2058 Berg Ray L Fremont 18 15 33
34 2033 Horn Joseph R Carbon 17 16 33
35 2003 Elliott Colton H Albany 19 14 33
36 2094  Crouse Taylor C Laramie 17 15 32
37 2054  Underwood Matthew Converse 17 15 32
38 2217  Amundson Drake J Platte 16 15 31
39 2184 Huntley Zane Sheridan 18 13 31
40 2141 Smith Jacob A Natrona 15 16 31
41 2118 Vasko Wyatt B Laramie 15 16 31
42 2032 Duncan Wyatt J Carbon 15 16 31
43 2127 Sorenson Paul R Natrona 10 20 30
44 2096 Elliott Steven M Laramie 14 16 30
45 2024 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 12 18 30
46 2039 Kennedy Taylor R Carbon 15 14 29
47 2089  Olson Braxton R Laramie 14 14 28
48 2079 Howell William B Goshen 14 14 28
49 2025 Brittain Joseph J Campbell 15 13 28

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank: ID:

50 2192
51 2170
52 2158
53 2109
54 2104
55 2147
56 2083
57 2140
58 2211
59 2190
60 2139
61 2040
62 2214
63 2061
64 2020
65 2137
66 2135
67 2044
68 2203
69 2129
70 2075
71 2106
72 2088
73 2159
74 2164
1: Round 1

Name:

Moritsch Trevor
Kennedy Tanner
Sauers Christian H
Nesvik Brooke M
Lounsbury Cole D
Estes Dominic A
Mobbs Sascha D

Rudd Travis

Rishel Colt W
Johnson Sam
McComb Charles E
Lyons Trystan J
Miller Spencer D
Hellyer Maclean R
Johnson Wyatt A
Leinonen Chance M
Hoard Jace C

Rice Quirt S

Camphouse Colter W
Chapin Dillon A
Beaman Destiny D
Martin Brenna N
Marshall Walker S
Sauers Genevieve L
Brown Gage W

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Sublette
Platte
Park
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Hot Springs
Natrona
Washakie
Sublette
Natrona
Carbon
Lincoln
Fremont
Albany
Natrona
Natrona
Carbon
Uinta
Natrona
Goshen
Laramie
Laramie
Park
Platte

Scores:

1

14
17
13
14
14
15
13
13
13
10
9

12
11
12

2

13
10
14
13
13
11
13
12
10
13
14
11
11
10
13
10
11

7/12/2014 3:41:35 PM Page 2

Total: Bulls:
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
18
18
15
14
14
11



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/22/2014 10:32:33 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Platte 6070 Johnson Matthew L 48 48
2 Laramie 3067 Fox Kyle A 48 48
3 Laramie 3056 Jackson Cole M 47 47
4 Carbon 6020 Danford Gabriele L 47 47
5 Lincoln 6052 Rauterkus Wyatt H 46 46
6 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 46 46
7 Carbon 6019 ElyJPP 46 46
8 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 46 46
9 Carbon 3023 Orchard Clay A 46 46
10 Lincoln 6051 Ortman Dillan V 45 45
11 Sweetwater 3110 Lindell Kenneth C 45 45
12 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 45 45
13 Laramie 6046 Norman Wyatt C 44 44
14 Carbon 6022 Berger Jace R 44 44
15 Big Horn 6006  Griffin Drayton J 44 44
16 Albany 6002 McElwee Jacob W 44 44
17 Laramie 3058 Marshall Hunter W 44 44
18 Albany 3001 Broyles Trevor L 44 44
19 Laramie 6045 McHenry Isaac L 43 43
20 Laramie 6039 Dey Sarah M 43 43
21 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 43 43
22 Platte 3094 Johnson Ashley M 43 43
23 Laramie 3055 Jackson Wyatt J 43 43
24 Big Horn 6008 Wood Dawson L 42 42
25 Laramie 3118 Jeffres Kyle J 42 42
26 Platte 3093 Call Tyler L 42 42
27 Natrona 3078 Sorenson Luke A 42 42
28 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 42 42
29 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 42 42
30 Sublette 6077 Moritsch Tyler M 41 41
31 Sublette 6076 Lee NathanJ 41 41
32 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 41 41
33 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 41 41
34 Laramie 3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 41 41
35 Park 6067 Miller Terry M 40 40
36 Sublette 3104 Hoover Dawson 40 40
37 Park 3088 Flowers Eisaac C 40 40
38 Fremont 3037 Thomas Tayte 40 40
39 Carbon 3027 Wille Ryan J 40 40
40 Natrona 6053 Hampton Jack 39 39
41 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 39 39
42 Sweetwater 3109 Curtis Ryan B 39 39
43 Park 3087 Flowers Gareth G 39 39
44 Laramie 3062 Stoffer Samantha K 39 39
45 Washakie 6083 Miller Joshua T 38 38
46 Natrona 6057 Rice William H 38 38
47 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 38 38
48 Sublette 3106 Lee Justin 38 38
49 Park 6068 Waidelich Madison R 37 37
50 Fremont 3036 Supino Colton J 37 37

E1 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap Sr All - Special Award...
7/22/2014 10:32:33 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Platte 6071 Kernan Samantha J 36 36
52 Lincoln 6050 McNeel Trent 36 36
53 Laramie 6043 Eberhardt Thad A 36 36
54 Big Horn 6007 Strauch Cody A 36 36
55 Converse 3031 Hinckley Kendra L 36 36
56 Carbon 3028 Wille Whitney A 36 36
57 Sublette 6078 Nix Jordan T 34 34
58 Park 6065 Estes Benjamen R 34 34
59 Natrona 3077 Rice Wesley G 34 34
60 Carbon 3025 Smith JD 34 34
61 Albany 3006 Palm Kendall S 34 34
62 Park 6086 Richter Kenneth J 32 32
63 Laramie 6042 Eberhardt Tana A 32 32
64 Sublette 3107 Shafer William L 32 32
65 Platte 3098 Snyder Khrysie R 32 32
66 Carbon 3022 Hill Marshal B 32 32
67 Goshen 6035 Randall Kenneth J 31 31
68 Goshen 6033 Bebo Jessica L 31 31
69 Laramie 6047 Sullivan Braf D 30 30
70 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 30 30
71 Natrona 6055 Leinonen Chase A 29 29
72 Laramie 6041 Eastman Bryce L 29 29
73 Carbon 6016 Hunter Milo R 29 29
74 Campbell 6010 Austin Jesse L 29 29
75 Platte 3120 Sturgeon James W 29 29
76 Laramie 3059 McHenry John R 29 29
77 Big Horn 3018 Gifford Kade A 29 29
78 Albany 3016 Zwieg Forrest C 29 29
79 Sweetwater 6087 Morrison Tyler J 28 28
80 Washakie 6081 Salzman Caleb T 28 28
81 Carbon 6017 EspyTyP 28 28
82 Campbell 3122 Snyder Tyler J 28 28
83 Goshen 6034 Noren Jacob R 27 27
84 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 26 26
85 Carbon 6018 Espy Robert B 26 26
86 Platte 3097 Nickle Chase W 26 26
87 Campbell 3020 Fichter Zane 26 26
88 Natrona 3075 Gonzales Harley M 25 25
89 Fremont 6088 Pfisterer Keanan R 24 24
20 Goshen 6036 Randall Brittany M 24 24
91 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 24 24
92 Washakie 3115 Miller Adeline L 24 24
93 Park 6069 Williams Bryan A 23 23
94 Campbell 6012  Skillings J Brylie 22 22
95 Laramie 3049 Cline Morgan A 17 17
96 Campbell 6009 Austin Robin A 12 12
97 Carbon 6014 Johnson Heather A 10 10
98 Hot Springs 3048 Hart Allen J 9 9

E1 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Jr - Special Award...
7/12/2014 3:42:30 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Goshen 1081 Howe Hunter S 49 47 96
2 Big Horn 1025 Haley Weston R 45 37 82
3 Goshen 1084 Parriott Cole L 34 36 70
4 Laramie 1118 Sweeter Ty D 33 29 62
5 Campbell 1029 Anderson Jarek C 32 29 61
6 Laramie 1098 Weinmaster Bryce 32 25 57
7 Park 1149 Sauers Andrew 27 27 54
8 Fremont 1060 Hellyer Joseph M 24 30 54
9 Fremont 1069 Supino Dustin J 27 24 51
10 Laramie 1105 Foley Kody L 32 18 50
11 Carbon 1049 Lee CalebJ 28 22 50
12 Laramie 1102 Blosmo Dalton R 24 22 46
13 Laramie 1107 Hancock Clay A 24 21 45
14 Fremont 1073 Gorley Ashton H 28 16 44
15 Laramie 1099 Allen Cole D 27 16 43
16 Laramie 1103 Branigan Logan T 25 17 42
17 Fremont 1065 Reid Shawn A 25 16 41
18 Platte 1158 Nickle Curtis L 29 29
19 Laramie 1095 Babb ZachL 13 15 28
20 Goshen 1079 Dugger Carleigh K 12 13 25
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Int - Special Award...
7/12/2014 3:43:05 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Park 2155 Romero Dillon M 50 48 98
2 Park 2156 Romero Reese H 46 45 91
3 Fremont 2060 Healy Callahan N 47 44 91
4 Sublette 2191 Johnson Jedidiah W 41 45 86
5 Sheridan 2182 Forsness Jasper D 44 42 86
6 Laramie 2100 Hancock Hayden C 43 43 86
7 Fremont 2064 Pokorny Flint J 43 43 86
8 Lincoln 2123 Moore Peyton M 42 43 85
9 Laramie 2095 Dey Rachel A 46 39 85
10 Laramie 2092 Branigan Lash R 45 40 85
11 Lincoln 2120 Frericks Jessen D 44 40 84
12 Natrona 2133 Hampton Thomas C 43 40 83
13 Fremont 2063 Lopez Kadden K 43 40 83
14 Sweetwater 2199 Harris Garrett J 42 40 82
15 Natrona 2142 VanTassel Hannah M 41 40 81
16 Fremont 2059 Collver Colter J 40 41 81
17 Natrona 2134 Hanneman Cooper R 45 34 79
18 Campbell 2030 Steele Garrett C 44 34 78
19 Converse 2050 Hill Kenny J 42 36 78
20 Carbon 2045 Smith Menphis D 44 34 78
21 Sweetwater 2201 Wardell Rex 37 40 77
22 Sheridan 2179 Ankney Wyatt J 44 33 77
23 Big Horn 2022 Dalin William R 42 34 76
24 Albany 2003 Elliott Colton H 42 33 75
25 Natrona 2144 Wilson Parker D 38 37 75
26 Laramie 2110 Norman Tucker G 41 33 74
27 Laramie 2213 Jeffres Hunter P 36 38 74
28 Natrona 2143 Wiginton Tristin J 40 34 74
29 Converse 2056 Ware Sage A 33 41 74
30 Carbon 2033 Horn Joseph R 40 33 73
31 Platte 2217 Amundson Drake J 41 31 72
32 Laramie 2094 Crouse Taylor C 40 32 72
33 Fremont 2058 Berg Ray L 38 33 71
34 Goshen 2076 Foos Whitney L 31 39 70
35 Sheridan 2184 Huntley Zane 39 31 70
36 Converse 2054 Underwood Matthew 38 32 70
37 Carbon 2032 Duncan Wyatt J 39 31 70
38 Natrona 2127 Sorenson Paul R 39 30 69
39 Sheridan 2186 Weber Michael L 32 37 69
40 Park 2160 Smith Bronson J 33 36 69
41 Laramie 2118 Vasko Wyatt B 38 31 69
42 Natrona 2141  Smith Jacob A 36 31 67
43 Big Horn 2024 Haley Morgan M 36 30 66
44 Laramie 2096 Elliott Steven M 35 30 65
45 Hot Springs 2081 Ferree Remington 31 33 64
46 Laramie 2089 Olson Braxton R 34 28 62
47 Carbon 2039 Kennedy Taylor R 33 29 62
48 Park 2158 Sauers Christian H 33 27 60
49 Sublette 2192 Moritsch Trevor 32 27 59
50 Platte 2170 Kennedy Tanner 32 27 59

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Int - Special Award...
7/12/2014 3:43:05 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Goshen 2079 Howell William B 29 28 57
52 Natrona 2140 Rudd Travis 31 25 56
53 Sublette 2190 Johnson Sam 32 23 55
54 Laramie 2109 Nesvik Brooke M 27 27 54
55 Lincoln 2214  Miller Spencer D 31 22 53
56 Laramie 2104 Lounsbury Cole D 26 27 53
57 Hot Springs 2083 Mobbs Sascha D 27 26 53
58 Park 2147 Estes Dominic A 27 26 53
59 Natrona 2139 McComb Charles E 30 23 53
60 Carbon 2040 Lyons TrystanJ 29 23 52
61 Campbell 2025 Brittain Joseph J 24 28 52
62 Albany 2020 Johnson Wyatt A 28 22 50
63 Washakie 2211 Rishel Colt W 26 23 49
64 Fremont 2061 Hellyer Maclean R 27 22 49
65 Natrona 2135 Hoard Jace C 23 21 44
66 Natrona 2137 Leinonen Chance M 22 21 43
67 Carbon 2044 Rice Quirt S 23 20 43
68 Uinta 2203 Camphouse Colter W 23 18 41
69 Park 2159 Sauers Genevieve L 28 11 39
70 Natrona 2129 Chapin Dillon A 21 18 39
71 Platte 2171 Kernan Patrick A 35 35
72 Goshen 2075 Beaman Destiny D 15 15 30
73 Platte 2168 Hernandez Joseph Cross 29 29
74 Laramie 2106 Martin Brenna N 13 14 27
75 Laramie 2088 Marshall Walker S 13 14 27
76 Platte 2165 Cole Forrest A 25 25
77 Platte 2164 Brown Gage W 11 0 11
78 Platte 2177 Windmeier Alex R 1 1
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Sr All - Special Award...
7/22/2014 11:58:26 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
1 Platte 6070 Johnson Matthew L 49 48 97
2 Carbon 6020 Danford Gabriele L 49 47 96
3 Carbon 6019 ElyJPP 49 46 95
4 Laramie 3067 Fox Kyle A 47 48 95
5 Lincoln 6052 Rauterkus Wyatt H 49 46 95
6 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 49 46 95
7 Carbon 3023 Orchard Clay A 49 46 95
8 Sweetwater 3110 Lindell Kenneth C 49 45 94
9 Laramie 3056 Jackson Cole M 47 47 94
10 Carbon 6022 Berger Jace R 50 44 94
11 Albany 6002 McElwee Jacob W 48 44 92
12 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 46 46 92
13 Laramie 3058 Marshall Hunter W 47 44 91
14 Albany 3001 Broyles Trevor L 47 44 91
15 Lincoln 6051 Ortman Dillan V 46 45 91
16 Laramie 6046 Norman Wyatt C 47 44 91
17 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 45 45 20
18 Big Horn 6006  Griffin Drayton J 46 44 920
19 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 46 43 89
20 Park 3088 Flowers Eisaac C 48 40 88
21 Sublette 6077 Moritsch Tyler M 47 41 88
22 Laramie 6045 McHenry Isaac L 45 43 88
23 Platte 3093 Call Tyler L 46 42 88
24 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 46 41 87
25 Park 6067 Miller Terry M 47 40 87
26 Natrona 6053 Hampton Jack 48 39 87
27 Big Horn 6008 Wood Dawson L 45 42 87
28 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 48 38 86
29 Platte 3094 Johnson Ashley M 43 43 86
30 Laramie 3055 Jackson Wyatt J 43 43 86
31 Laramie 3118 Jeffres Kyle J 43 42 85
32 Sublette 3104 Hoover Dawson 45 40 85
33 Sublette 6076 Lee NathanJ 43 41 84
34 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 43 41 84
35 Carbon 3027 Wille Ryan J 44 40 84
36 Natrona 3078 Sorenson Luke A 41 42 83
37 Fremont 3036 Supino Colton J 46 37 83
38 Laramie 6039 Dey Sarah M 40 43 83
39 Sweetwater 3109 Curtis Ryan B 44 39 83
40 Sublette 3106 Lee Justin 45 38 83
41 Washakie 6083 Miller Joshua T 44 38 82
42 Laramie 3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 41 41 82
43 Lincoln 6050 McNeel Trent 45 36 81
44 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 42 39 81
45 Natrona 6057 Rice William H 43 38 81
46 Big Horn 6007 Strauch Cody A 45 36 81
47 Laramie 3062 Stoffer Samantha K 42 39 81
48 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 38 42 80
49 Park 6086 Richter Kenneth J 47 32 79
50 Platte 6071 Kernan Samantha J 43 36 79

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Shotgun Overall Sr All - Special Award...
7/22/2014 11:58:26 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total:
51 Carbon 3028 Wille Whitney A 43 36 79
52 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 36 42 78
53 Fremont 3037 Thomas Tayte 38 40 78
54 Park 6065 Estes Benjamen R 43 34 77
55 Goshen 6035 Randall Kenneth J 44 31 75
56 Sublette 3107 Shafer William L 43 32 75
57 Carbon 3022 Hill Marshal B 42 32 74
58 Laramie 6043 Eberhardt Thad A 37 36 73
59 Park 3087 Flowers Gareth G 34 39 73
60 Washakie 6081 Salzman Caleb T 44 28 72
61 Albany 3006 Palm Kendall S 38 34 72
62 Carbon 3025 Smith JD 37 34 71
63 Albany 3016 Zwieg Forrest C 42 29 71
64 Sublette 6078 Nix Jordan T 36 34 70
65 Laramie 6042 Eberhardt Tana A 38 32 70
66 Goshen 6034 Noren Jacob R 41 27 68
67 Natrona 3077 Rice Wesley G 34 34 68
68 Park 6068 Waidelich Madison R 30 37 67
69 Laramie 6041 Eastman Bryce L 38 29 67
70 Goshen 6033 Bebo Jessica L 35 31 66
71 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 35 30 65
72 Carbon 6018 Espy Robert B 39 26 65
73 Campbell 3020 Fichter Zane 39 26 65
74 Campbell 3122 Snyder Tyler J 36 28 64
75 Platte 3098 Snyder Khrysie R 32 32 64
76 Natrona 6055 Leinonen Chase A 34 29 63
77 Carbon 6017 Espy Ty P 35 28 63
78 Carbon 6016 Hunter Milo R 33 29 62
79 Laramie 3059 McHenry John R 33 29 62
80 Converse 3031 Hinckley Kendra L 26 36 62
81 Sweetwater 6087 Morrison Tyler J 33 28 61
82 Campbell 6010 Austin Jesse L 32 29 61
83 Big Horn 3018 Gifford Kade A 32 29 61
84 Laramie 6047 Sullivan Braf D 30 30 60
85 Park 6069 Williams Bryan A 36 23 59
86 Fremont 6088 Pfisterer Keanan R 35 24 59
87 Goshen 6036 Randall Brittany M 34 24 58
88 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 30 26 56
89 Platte 3097 Nickle Chase W 28 26 54
20 Campbell 6012 Skillings J Brylie 31 22 53
91 Washakie 3115 Miller Adeline L 28 24 52
92 Natrona 3075 Gonzales Harley M 27 25 52
93 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 27 24 51
94 Platte 3120 Sturgeon James W 21 29 50
95 Laramie 3049 Cline Morgan A 29 17 46
96 Carbon 6014 Johnson Heather A 27 10 37
97 Campbell 6009 Austin Robin A 23 12 35
98 Hot Springs 3048 Hart Allen J 19 9 28
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 3:46:32 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 2100 Hancock Hayden C 43 43 86 388
2095 Dey Rachel A 46 39 85
2110 Norman Tucker G 41 33 74
2213 Jeffres Hunter P 36 38 74
2118 Vasko Wyatt B 38 31 69
2 Natrona 2133 Hampton Thomas C 43 40 83 379
2142 VanTassel Hannah M 41 40 81
2134 Hanneman Cooper R 45 34 79
2127 Sorenson Paul R 39 30 69
2141  Smith Jacob A 36 31 67
3 Park 2155 Romero Dillon M 50 48 98 351
2156 Romero Reese H 46 45 91
2160 Smith Bronson J 33 36 69
1149 Sauers Andrew 27 27 54
2159 Sauers Genevieve L 28 11 39
4 Fremont 2060 Healy Callahan N 47 44 91 331
2064 Pokorny Flint J 43 43 86
2063 Lopez Kadden K 43 40 83
2058 Berg Ray L 38 33 71
5 Goshen 1081 Howe Hunter S 49 47 96 323
2076 Foos Whitney L 31 39 70
1084 Parriott Cole L 34 36 70
2079 Howell William B 29 28 57
2075 Beaman Destiny D 15 15 30
6 Carbon 2045 Smith Menphis D 44 34 78 323
2033 Horn Joseph R 40 33 73
2032 Duncan Wyatt J 39 31 70
2040 Lyons TrystanJ 29 23 52
1049 Lee CalebJ 28 22 50
7 Sheridan 2182 Forsness Jasper D 44 42 86 302
2179 Ankney Wyatt J 44 33 77
2184 Huntley Zane 39 31 70
2186 Weber Michael L 32 37 69
8 Campbell 2030 Steele Garrett C 44 34 78 191
1029 Anderson Jarek C 32 29 61
2025 Brittain Joseph J 24 28 52
9 Platte 2170 Kennedy Tanner 32 27 59 177
2171 Kernan Patrick A 35 35
1158 Nickle Curtis L 29 29
2168 Hernandez Joseph Cross 29
2165 Cole Forrest A 25 25
E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/22/2014 10:33:41 AM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 3056 Jackson Cole M 47 47 94 445
3058 Marshall Hunter W 47 44 91
6046 Norman Wyatt C 47 44 91
6045 McHenry Isaac L 45 43 88
6040 Dey Marin E 42 39 81
2 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 46 43 89 429
6077 Moritsch Tyler M 47 41 88
3104 Hoover Dawson 45 40 85
6076 Lee NathanJ 43 41 84
3106 Lee Justin 45 38 83
3 Carbon 6020 Danford Gabriele L 49 47 96 429
3023 Orchard Clay A 49 46 95
6022 Berger Jace R 50 44 94
3028 Wille Whitney A 43 36 79
6018 Espy Robert B 39 26 65
4 Platte 6070 Johnson Matthew L 49 48 97 404
3093 Call Tyler L 46 42 88
3094 Johnson Ashley M 43 43 86
6071 Kernan Samantha J 43 36 79
3097 Nickle Chase W 28 26 54
5 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 48 38 86 397
6054 Holscher Marcus K 43 41 84
3078 Sorenson Luke A 41 42 83
6057 Rice William H 43 38 81
6055 Leinonen Chase A 34 29 63
6 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 49 46 95 395
3036 Supino Colton J 46 37 83
3035 Oshorne Hank A 38 42 80
3037 Thomas Tayte 38 40 78
6088 Pfisterer Keanan R 35 24 59
7 Park 3088 Flowers Eisaac C 48 40 88 376
6086 Richter Kenneth J 47 32 79
6065 Estes Benjamen R 43 34 77
3087 Flowers Gareth G 34 39 73
6069 Williams Bryan A 36 23 59
8 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 36 42 78 345
6035 Randall Kenneth J 44 31 75
6034 Noren Jacob R 41 27 68
6033 Bebo Jessica L 35 31 66
6036 Randall Brittany M 34 24 58
9 Sweetwater 3110 Lindell Kenneth C 49 45 94 330

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Shotgun Team - Team Award...
7/22/2014 10:33:41 AM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
3111 McCauley Daniel A 46 46 92
3109 Curtis Ryan B 44 39 83
6087 Morrison Tyler J 33 28 61

10 Albany 6002 McElwee Jacob W 48 44 92 326
3001 Broyles Trevor L 47 44 91
3006 Palm Kendall S 38 34 72
3016 Zwieg Forrest C 42 29 71

11 Campbell 3020 Fichter Zane 39 26 65 230
6010 Austin Jesse L 32 29 61
6012  Skillings J Brylie 31 22 53
6011 Huddleston Colton R 27 24 51

12 Washakie 6083 Miller Joshua T 44 38 82 206
6081 Salzman Caleb T 44 28 72
3115 Miller Adeline L 28 24 52

E1l - Shotgun Singles E2 - Shotgun Handicap

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class A (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:02:17 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1063 Logan Libby Fremont 223 97 320 1
2 1193  Vasquez Cassandra M Campbell 202 85 287 2
3 1155 Hicks Jake R Platte 203 68 271
4 1099 Allen Cole D Laramie 144 82 226 4
5 1160  Strahan Jolie G Platte 167 55 222
6 1054 Moffatt Ceara V Converse 132 64 196
7 1007 Hayes Emily R Albany 124 62 186
8 1132 Pollock Harper Natrona 119 54 173
9 1008 Heck Evan Albany 119 44 163 1
10 1131 Muerdler Katrina D Natrona 100 58 158 2
11 1019  Visocky Allyson M Albany 125 20 145
12 1055 Moffatt Savanna J Converse 93 32 125
13 1082  Krotz Hayley R Goshen 63 9 72

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class A (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:03:46 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2004 Henry Philip F Albany 136 52 188
2 2168 Hernandez Joseph Crof$afie 132 41 173
3 2033 Horn Joseph R Carbon 103 43 146
4 2137 Leinonen Chance M  Natrona 122 21 143
5 2186  Weber Michael L Sheridan 101 29 130
6 2189 Douglas Rosie Sublette 85 29 114

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class A Sr A - Special Award...
7/12/2014 6:04:38 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Park 3090 Montgomery James Il M 287 287
2 Natrona 6053 Hampton Jack 285 285
3 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 261 261
4 Sheridan 3102 Trampe Matai R 224 224
5 Park 3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 198 198
6 Park 3084 Craig Lexee C 194 194
7 Laramie 6047 Sullivan Braf D 157 157
8 Sweetwater 6087 Morrison Tyler J 156 156
9 Laramie 6044 Matie Kaitlyn M 156 156
10 Laramie 3064 Wehde Jordyn L 154 154
11 Albany 6003 Payton Brittany M 128 128
12 Laramie 6038 Butler Kaitlin M 114 114
13 Park 6068 Waidelich Madison R 90 20
14 Park 6067 Miller Terry M 53 53

E1l - Archery Class A

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class B (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:02:17 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1027 Hatch Tucker G Big Horn 242 118 360 4
2 1034 Mack Ethan G Campbell 244 100 344
3 1170 Bateman Caden S Sublette 221 100 321 1
4 1145 Hobbs Morgan D Park 210 84 294 1
5 1002  Conklin Sawyer R Albany 200 87 287 2
6 1087 McCumber Owen B Hot Springs 199 82 281
7 1175 Day JT Sublette 201 74 275
8 1048 Kappeler Jace Carbon 197 74 271
9 1180 Curtis EmmalL Sweetwater 205 65 270 3
10 1103 Branigan Logan T Laramie 189 77 266
11 1143 Estes Elijah D Park 184 81 265 1
12 1158 Nickle Curtis L Platte 170 93 263
13 1024 Flom Paige A Big Horn 174 76 250
14 1010 Henry Kent D Albany 17971 250
15 1090  Sword Anthony Hot Springs 142 98 240 3
16 1161  Strahan Sami G Platte 166 71 237 1
17 1124 Elrod Kelsey H Natrona 152 79 231
18 1046 Johnson Kelton A Carbon 17155 226
19 1025 Haley Weston R Big Horn 133 80 213 1
20 1152  Wood Tyler Park 161 48 209
21 1157 Miller CJ Platte 150 47 197
22 1053 Hinckley Bryce R Converse 134 62 196 1
23 1165 Killion Americus F Platte 167 23 190 1
24 1173 Brower Sharianne Sublette 122 60 182
25 1109 Hanson Gideon J Laramie 127 54 181
26 1085  Walker Emma Goshen 126 54 180
27 1164  Whitaker Tristin E Platte 120 51 171
28 1139 Betz Kwinn Park 111 58 169 1
29 1146 Low Hudson J Park 110 55 165
30 1051 Himle Mayce M Converse 101 64 165
31 1005 Fletcher Elijah R Albany 99 53 152 2
32 1004 Decker Aspen N Albany 109 43 152 1
33 1100  Allen Hogan E Laramie 84 56 140 1
34 1134  Wiginton Katie R Natrona 80 53 133
35 1154 Ehde Raegan A Platte 113 15 128
36 1094 Babb Isaiah A Laramie 96 32 128
37 1162  Streets Matthew A Platte 88 39 127 1
38 1111 Martin Kevin E Laramie 106 21 127 1
39 1166  Araas Liberty Sheridan 60 65 125
40 1127 Hoard Afton J Natrona 98 25 123
41 1129 Juarez Evan N Natrona 99 11 110
42 1138  Allbright Phoebe E Niobrara 70 17 87
43 1135  Wiginton Alexas R Natrona 45 30 75

1: Animal Targets

2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class B (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:03:46 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2192 Moritsch Trevor Sublette 246 120 366
2 2115 Sullivan Seneva E Laramie 198 70 268 1
3 2157 Rosenbaum Marissa L Park 198 70 268
4 2072 Rees Peyton T Fremont 160 56 216
5 2171 Kernan Patrick A Platte 160 51 211
6 2147 Estes Dominic A Park 157 53 210 1
7 2071 Nelson Cole F Fremont 147 61 208
8 2105 Love Sarah A Laramie 139 63 202
9 2046 Wallace Heather E Carbon 128 71 199
10 2128 Barager Jerrod L Natrona 157 41 198 1
11 2037  Johnson Cameron A Carbon 143 53 196 2
12 2195 Roadifer Jenna Sublette 143 42 185
13 2148 Flowers JoHannah M Park 131 52 183
14 2153 Montgomery Matthew SPark 129 53 182 1
15 2177 Windmeier Alex R Platte 144 32 176
16 2163 Battershell Rachel A Platte 125 42 167
17 2010 Plant Elijah C Albany 132 35 167
18 2019  Wootton Chester L Albany 131 19 150
19 2085 Petty Breeze R Hot Springs 98 41 139
20 2078 Herbaugh Joselyn E  Goshen 96 41 137
21 2196 Seemann Israel Sublette 104 32 136 1
22 2080 Randall Durward E Goshen 114 20 134
23 2181 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 106 25 131
24 2012  Sanchez Aubry M Albany 115 15 130 1
25 2135 Hoard Jace C Natrona 103 19 122
26 2145 Richards Dmitri J Niobrara 94 17 111
27 2074  Andersen Josie R Goshen 93 18 111
28 2152  Miller Tracy Park 66 33 99
29 2021 Boreen Karina R Big Horn 75 21 96
30 2194 Roadifer Clayton Sublette 63 25 88
31 2099 Frain-Spradlin Allen JatanafieM 58 24 82 1
32 2167 Henderson Sage R Platte 65 15 80
33 2125 Lythgoe Spencer T Natrona 64 12 76
34 2206  Sibbert Jacquelyn T  Uinta 58 13 71

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class B Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:
Park
Sweetwater
Platte
Albany

Hot Springs
Carbon
Natrona
Converse
Natrona
Niobrara
Goshen
Laramie
Natrona

© 00 ~NO OB~ WNDN P

el ol el
W N RO

E1l - Archery Class B

6065
3109
3097
3012
3048
3021
3076
3031
3073
6059
3123
3068
3072

Name:

Estes Benjamen R
Curtis Ryan B
Nickle Chase W
Schilt Tabitha L
Hart Allen J
Burton Sarah G
Papke Candice M
Hinckley Kendra L
Barager Jeremy C
Gaukel Kaden J
Herbaugh MayLee A
Roof Michaela R
Barager David C

El

251
244
236
213
209
202
198
193
147
103

7/12/2014 6:04:38 PM Page 1

Total:
251
244
236
213
209
202
198
193
147
103
97
90
71

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class C (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:02:17 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1018  Schilt Jared A Albany 286 144 430 5
2 1031  Glasser Maren L Campbell 243 111 354 1
3 1169 Keiter Sierra Sublette 214 100 314 3
4 1122 Clark Cash W Natrona 198 102 300 4
5 1096 Morrison Ethan J Laramie 204 96 300 1
6 1187 Voss Luke R Washakie 211 83 294 1
7 1009 Heggie Rylie K Albany 209 83 292 1
8 1120 Harris Kayleen J Natrona 196 95 291 1
9 1144 Franks Lane A Park 194 95 289 1
10 1119  Gregory Konner O Lincoln 181 102 283 1
11 1192 Howard Cole H Park 188 89 277 1
12 1114 Nesvik Aspen N Laramie 165 92 257 4
13 1091  Conklin Evelynne B Johnson 176 80 256 1
14 1128 Hoven Rachael Natrona 167 88 255

15 1057  Sorg Madison V Converse 173 74 247

16 1121 Blackwelder Shelby J Natrona 170 70 240 1
17 1156 Meier Ally J Platte 140 56 196

18 1108 Hanson Gabriel J Laramie 139 53 192

19 1017 Sanchez Mackenzy J Albany 137 54 191 1
20 1182 Schwartz Kyra R Sweetwater 112 39 151

21 1101 Blosmo Emma L Laramie 131 18 149

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class C (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:03:46 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2079 Howell William B Goshen 223 102 325 4
2 2150 Hobbs Matthew D Park 202 115 317
3 2143  Wiginton Tristin J Natrona 203 103 306 1
4 2028  McCuin Dawson J Campbell 197 89 286
5 2101 Hollmann Daniel R Laramie 201 61 262
6 2180 Araas TyraB Sheridan 199 62 261 2
7 2108 Nesvik Rudy M Laramie 173 85 258
8 2122  Gregory Grace A Lincoln 175 74 249 1
9 2053 Sorg Trevor E Converse 190 59 249
10 2087 Hanson Joseph C Laramie 170 74 244
11 2178  Wright Madison L Platte 178 49 227
12 2126 Blackwelder Lauren A Natrona 155 69 224
13 2114  Shook Kaylee Laramie 149 67 216
14 2093 Butler Anna L Laramie 163 46 209 1
15 2113  Sartain Elijah L Laramie 137 68 205 2
16 2109 Nesvik Brooke M Laramie 144 57 201 1
17 2209  Andersen Talon M Washakie 134 56 190 1
18 2111 Norman Savannah K Laramie 134 49 183
19 2201 Wardell Rex Sweetwater 151 26 177 1
20 2121  Gregory Madelyn J Lincoln 122 47 169
21 2185 Lamb Samantha A Sheridan 104 26 130
22 2090 Abegglen Joshua F Laramie 99 29 128
23 2124 Harris MacKenna J Natrona 46 10 56

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class C Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:

1 Goshen

2 Goshen

3 Goshen
4 Goshen

5 Goshen

6 Albany

7 Lincoln

8 Park

9 Goshen
10 Converse
11 Platte

12 Platte

13 Goshen
14 Washakie
15 Platte

16 Laramie
17 Laramie
18 Laramie
19 Goshen
20 Laramie

E1l - Archery Class C

3042
3039
3045
6036
3044
6001
6049
6062
6035
6024
3100
6071
3038
3113
3095
3056
3061
3053
3043
3060

Name:

Howell Kaitlin M
Covalt Kady L
Zavorka Emily L
Randall Brittany M
Stees Trista J
Heggie Hanna M
Gregory Ashlyn R
Aguirre Alex A
Randall Kenneth J
Sorg Brandon K
Wilson Harley D
Kernan Samantha J
Allen Amy K

Drake Andrew
Kernan Katherine G
Jackson Cole M
Shook Marissa J
Heithoff Mollie E
Keeran Sarandon N
Nesvik Kayla B

El

327
312
311
302
298
292
275
261
252
250
242
239
234
231
214
201
187
181
180
144

7/12/2014 6:04:38 PM Page 1

Total:
327
312
311
302
298
292
275
261
252
250
242
239
234
231
214
201
187
181
180
144

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:02:17 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 1185
2 1172
3 1071
4 1140
5 1176
6 1045
7 1065
8 1070
9 1093
10 1049
11 1016
12 1118
13 1183
14 1179
15 1084
16 1189
17 1001
18 1081
19 1142
20 1069
21 1037
22 1092
23 1038
24 1174
25 1168
26 1006
27 1147
28 1012
29 1079
30 1194
31 1052
32 1181
33 1028
34 1125
35 1186
36 1043
37 1190
38 1047
39 1003
40 1184
41 1078
42 1015
43 1150
44 1068
45 1130
46 1036
47 1044
48 1030
49 1056

1: Animal Targets

Name:

Sabey Braxton M
Brower Jaspur

Bradshaw Drake S

Brazelton Beth
Fisher Hunter W

County:

Uinta
Sublette
Fremont
Park
Sublette

Jeannerett Anniston E Carbon

Reid Shawn A

Thomas Shayna M

Kennedy Kael
Lee Caleb J
Puls Keeley L
Sweeter Ty D
Thomas Cope D
Johnson Levi S
Parriott Cole L
Wehri Hailey N
Borer Collin J
Howe Hunter S
Erickson Kalvin
Supino Dustin J
Shaw Ethan M

Conklin Jonathan A
Rodriguez Kenner A

Cochran Collin J
Sharp Colter L
Harvey Colter S
Low Galen J
Martinez Felix L

Dugger Carleigh K

Vasquez Jacob L
Himle Chance J

Followell Caden M
Holloway Jeremy W

Farmer Shylo M
Trees Levi H
Habel Vea N
Crane Levi K
Kaisler Destre M
Daniel John W
Thomas Rhyan A

Beaman Jordan M

Nye Sheyden L
Siebert Seth C
Supino Tanner K

McComb Kolter C

Wrenn Kole J
Hubbs Trenten D
Fichter Azia C
Skeen Luke D

2: Blue Face Targets

Fremont
Fremont
Johnson
Carbon
Albany
Laramie
Sweetwater
Sweetwater
Goshen
Weston
Albany
Goshen
Park
Fremont
Carbon
Johnson
Carbon
Sublette
Sheridan
Albany
Park
Albany
Goshen
Campbell
Converse
Sweetwater
Big Horn
Natrona
Uinta
Carbon
Albany
Carbon
Albany
Sweetwater
Goshen
Albany
Park
Fremont
Natrona
Campbell
Carbon
Campbell
Converse

Scores:
1 2

296 143
291 140
291 139
287 141
288 138
286 137
286 135
276 140
274 137
270 138
270 133
273 129
279 123
277121
278 119
267 128
262 132
275 115
255 134
263 125
248 133
258 121
258 121
259 120
258 120
251 126
243 131
245 129
253 110
242 119
248 112
262 93

226 128
233121
243 100
222 117
229 109
219 118
230 106
225 104
218 110
222 105
201 123
221101
217 103
210 101
207 97

204 99

210 93

Total:

439
431
430
428
426
423
421
416
411
408
403
402
402
398
397
395
394
390
389
388
381
379
379
379
378
377
374
374
363
361
360
355
354
354
343
339
338
337
336
329
328
327
324
322
320
311
304
303
303

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class D (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:02:17 PM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

1: Animal Targets

ID:

1039
1178
1110
1112
1040
1141
1033
1073
1041
1123
1011
1137
1013
1107
1136
1113
1042
1086
1106
1177
1133
1023
1032

Name:

Otte Rylee J
Johnson Ory W
Kofron Kyle V
Merrell Madison R
Adams Wyatt
Brennan Karson
Kratz Alysha A
Gorley Ashton H
Duncan Tanner H
Edgington Olivia D
Johnson Esther R
Wistisen Brooklyn
Moniz Jace
Hancock Clay A
Wistisen Brendolyn
Miles Wesley P
Habel Catrina R
Harris Destiny F
Foster Jacob
Walker Liam C
Smith Peter S
Dalin Tyler D
Kratz Keaton J

2: Blue Face Targets

County:
Carbon
Sweetwater
Laramie
Laramie
Carbon
Park
Campbell
Fremont
Carbon
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Albany
Laramie
Natrona
Laramie
Carbon
Hot Springs
Laramie
Sublette
Natrona
Big Horn
Campbell

Scores:
1 2

189 111
211 88
212 84
205 85
174 114
183 98
200 81
180 100
185 94
178 99
196 81
198 76
190 84
186 80
165 100
175 88
163 93
177 78
152 102
17379
160 74
137 60
142 36

Total:
300
299
296
290
288
281
281
280
279
277
277
274
274
266
265
263
256
255
254
252
234
197
178

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033
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1
1
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ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 6:03:46 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2059  Collver Colter J Fremont 285 145 430 9
2 2002  Clay Colby C Albany 287 135 422 8
3 2133 Hampton Thomas C  Natrona 283 137 420 9
4 2003 Elliott Colton H Albany 294 122 416 1
5 2110  Norman Tucker G Laramie 273 134 407 8
6 2092 Branigan Lash R Laramie 200 201 401
7 2035  Jeannerett Trenton R Carbon 264 128 392 7
8 2017  Wasmuth Hunter J Albany 258 128 386 10
9 2188 Brower Jace Sublette 261 118 379 1
10 2219 Vasquez Jayden F Campbell 256 116 372 2
11 2001 Borer Cortney N Albany 250 119 369 3
12 2023 Flom Harley G Big Horn 259 110 369 2
13 2082 Maier John L Hot Springs 254 112 366 4
14 2063 Lopez Kadden K Fremont 238 126 364 7
15 2141 Smith Jacob A Natrona 242 122 364 1
16 2024 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 245 118 363 2
17 2025 Brittain Joseph J Campbell 241 118 359 3
18 2202  Camphouse McKinzey Winta 247 112 359 2
19 2210 Pittman Adriel H Washakie 236 122 358 4
20 2151 Kremer Colton Park 251 107 358 1
21 2118 Vasko Wyatt B Laramie 246 111 357 2
22 2014  Schilt Joshua D Albany 225 131 356 5
23 2040 Lyons Trystan J Carbon 225 128 353 4
24 2045  Smith Menphis D Carbon 244 107 351 5
25 2131 Farmer Gabriel L Natrona 232 119 351 3
26 2197  Tabler Danner J Sublette 232 119 351
27 2100 Hancock Hayden C Laramie 244 106 350 3
28 2216  Gonzalez Cody L Carbon 238 111 349 3
29 2038 Kaisler Coy A Carbon 233113 346 2
30 2043 Raymond Kenny Carbon 228 117 345 6
31 2086 Conklin Elizabeth A Johnson 240 103 343 2
32 2149 Hanks Maddy K Park 235 108 343
33 2102 Kofron Colby J Laramie 221121 342 3
34 2042  Otte Taylor L Carbon 231109 340 1
35 2166 Engling lan Platte 233 105 338 1
36 2075 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 224 109 333 2
37 2134 Hanneman Cooper R Natrona 223 107 330 1
38 2041 Lee Joshua D Carbon 235 93 328
39 2140 Rudd Travis Natrona 212 114 326 2
40 2139 McComb Charles E Natrona 234 92 326 1
41 2217  Amundson Drake J Platte 225 100 325
42 2116  Sweeter Dylan C Laramie 239 84 323 2
43 2215 Ketelhut Tristan J Fremont 209 109 318 3
44 2030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 230 86 316 3
45 2129  Chapin Dillon A Natrona 219 96 315 2
46 2084 Mounts Hunter J Hot Springs 206 109 315 1
47 2175  Stoneking Tate A Platte 211 104 315
48 2057 Johnston Chandler R Converse 229 85 314 3
49 2173 Pedersen Austin D Platte 198 116 314 2

1: Animal Targets  2: Blue Face Targets



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class D (Intermediate) - Individual Award...

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

1: Animal Targets

ID:

2214
2117
2203
2184
2204
2049
2027
2068
2022
2132
2097
2073
2162
2077
2094
2198
2205
2096
2146
2174
2034
2187
2104
2098
2200
2047
2119
2211
2036
2016

Name:
Miller Spencer D
Tangeman Seth M

Camphouse Colter W

Huntley Zane
McGuire Lindsay J
Bradshaw Justin C
Mack Kayden C
Gorley Trystan J
Dalin William R
Groves Kiernan R
Evans Brayden C
Stark Riley L
Roark Jacob D
Haas Luke C
Crouse Taylor C
Chitwood Brady R
Palmer Blake A
Elliott Steven M
Brennan Dalton D
Roark Colton
Hunter Kaylyn S
White Sierra D
Lounsbury Cole D
Fox Amethyst A
Olsen Kaycee M
Watson Dyllin S

Lounsbury Kristen D

Rishel Colt W
Johnson Caleb A
Visocky Amber B

2: Blue Face Targets

County:
Lincoln
Laramie
Uinta
Sheridan
Uinta
Converse
Campbell
Fremont
Big Horn
Natrona
Laramie
Fremont
Platte
Goshen
Laramie
Sweetwater
Uinta
Laramie
Park
Platte
Carbon
Sheridan
Laramie
Laramie
Sweetwater
Carbon
Laramie
Washakie
Carbon
Albany

Scores:
1 2

212 98
209 100
214 91
200 102
207 91
203 90
208 85
207 84
206 77
208 74
198 84
194 86
180 97
182 77
172 82
208 45
169 75
173 71
166 74
151 87
160 74
162 70
178 54
166 58
134 90
169 49
158 43
121 52
70 24
53 0

7/12/2014 6:03:46 PM Page 2

Total:
310
309
305
302
298
293
293
291
283
282
282
280
277
259
254
253
244
244
240
238
234
232
232
224
224
218
201
173
94
53

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033
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ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class D Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 6:04:38 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 440 440
2 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 431 431
3 Park 3088 Flowers Eisaac C 429 429
4 Sublette 6079 Thayne Kaylum R 428 428
5 Sublette 6075 Davison McKenzi S 425 425
6 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 418 418
7 Fremont 6032 Watterson Chelton J 418 418
8 Natrona 6055 Leinonen Chase A 416 416
9 Laramie 3066 Crouse Jordan A 416 416
10 Carbon 6021 Cobb Tyson 415 415
11 Sweetwater 3110 Lindell Kenneth C 413 413
12 Natrona 3074 Farmer Jonas F 412 412
13 Carbon 6015 Jeannerett Keaton D 409 409
14 Fremont 3037 Thomas Tayte 408 408
15 Big Horn 3119 May Reece C 408 408
16 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 406 406
17 Carbon 6022 Berger Jace R 404 404
18 Sublette 3108 Mitchell Thomas C 403 403
19 Park 3087 Flowers Gareth G 403 403
20 Washakie 6081 Salzman Caleb T 402 402
21 Natrona 6057 Rice William H 399 399
22 Big Horn 3018 Gifford Kade A 399 399
23 Park 3091 Rosenbaum Tanner A 398 398
24 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 397 397
25 Laramie 3070 Vasko Laine E 396 396
26 Washakie 3114 Pittman Aaron D 391 391
27 Laramie 6046 Norman Wyatt C 391 391
28 Albany 3009 Rogers Tristan D 390 390
29 Laramie 3067 Fox Kyle A 389 389
30 Sublette 3104 Hoover Dawson 387 387
31 Fremont 6031 Svilar Nicholas P 384 384
32 Sublette 3105 Keiter Ryan 383 383
33 Albany 3010 Runner Jordan M 383 383
34 Platte 3096 Meier Preston K 379 379
35 Laramie 3054 Hollmann John J 379 379
36 Big Horn 6006  Griffin Drayton J 378 378
37 Fremont 6028 Elisea Monica A 376 376
38 Carbon 3025 Smith JD 374 374
39 Lincoln 3071 Gregory Kolten J 372 372
40 Sublette 6076 Lee NathanJ 371 371
41 Fremont 6027 Bradshaw Hunter K 369 369
42 Laramie 3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 369 369
43 Fremont 3036 Supino Colton J 368 368
44 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 366 366
45 Platte 6070 Johnson Matthew L 366 366
46 Johnson 6037 Conklin Benjamin A 366 366
47 Carbon 6013 Johnson KeeGan W 365 365
48 Goshen 3046 Walker Todd A 364 364
49 Big Horn 6007 Strauch Cody A 362 362
50 Carbon 6017 EspyTyP 359 359

E1l - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Archery Class D Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:
51 Sweetwater

52 Park

53 Converse
54 Natrona
55 Park

56 Albany
57 Laramie
58 Laramie
59 Carbon
60 Carbon
61 Sweetwater
62 Campbell
63 Albany
64 Laramie
65 Laramie
66 Lincoln
67 Carbon
68 Laramie
69 Converse
70 Campbell
71 Laramie
72 Laramie
73 Campbell
74 Campbell
75 Platte

76 Albany
77 Weston

E1l - Archery Class D

3111
3085
3030
3077
6069
3016
3069
3062
3024
6018
6080
3020
3011
3065
6041
6050
6014
6039
6023
3122
3049
3057
6011
6012
3094
3008
3117

Name:

McCauley Daniel A
Craig Colbee A
Henry Brandon M
Rice Wesley G
Williams Bryan A
Zwieg Forrest C
Turner Ashley L
Stoffer Samantha K
Raymond Mabel E
Espy Robert B
Chitwood Jessica Y
Fichter Zane

Salo Brooklynn H
Wehde Mark A
Eastman Bryce L
McNeel Trent
Johnson Heather A
Dey Sarah M
Mason Logan A
Snyder Tyler J
Cline Morgan A
Lind Tristan C
Huddleston Colton R
Skillings J Brylie
Johnson Ashley M
Palm Marissa L
Thompson Dylan K

El

355
354
354
353
351
349
345
337
330
329
323
323
321
321
307
306
285
272
269
265
265
263
254
250
242
230
223

7/12/2014 6:04:39 PM Page 2

Total:
355
354
354
353
351
349
345
337
330
329
323
323
321
321
307
306
285
272
269
265
265
263
254
250
242
230
223

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Archery Unsighted Bow Team - Team Award...

Rank: County:

1 Big Horn
2 Platte

3 Fremont
4 Carbon
5 Laramie
6 Park

7 Albany

8 Sublette
9 Natrona
10 Goshen

11 Sheridan

E1l - Archery Class A

Id:

1027
1024
1025

1155
1158
2171

1063
2072
2071

1048
1046
2046
2037

1103
1099
2105
1100

1145
1152
2148
1139

1010
1007
2010
2019

1175
2195
2196
2194

1124
1132
2137

1085
2078
2080
2074

2181
2186
1166

Name:

Hatch Tucker G
Flom Paige A
Haley Weston R

Hicks Jake R
Nickle Curtis L
Kernan Patrick A

Logan Libby
Rees Peyton T
Nelson Cole F

Kappeler Jace
Johnson Kelton A
Wallace Heather E
Johnson Cameron A

Branigan Logan T
Allen Cole D
Love Sarah A
Allen Hogan E

Hobbs Morgan D
Wood Tyler

Flowers JoHannah M
Betz Kwinn

Henry Kent D
Hayes Emily R
Plant Elijah C
Wootton Chester L

Day JT

Roadifer Jenna
Seemann Israel
Roadifer Clayton

Elrod Kelsey H
Pollock Harper
Leinonen Chance M

Walker Emma
Herbaugh Joselyn E
Randall Durward E
Andersen Josie R

Beutler Anastasia

Weber Michael L
Araas Liberty

E2 - Archery Class B

El E2

360
250
213

271
263
211

320
216
208

271
226
199
196

266
226

202

140

294
209
183
169

250
186

167

150

275
185
136
88

231
173
143

180
137
134
111

131
130
125

7/12/2014 6:05:31 PM Page 1

Total:

360
250
213

271
263
211

320
216
208

271
226
199
196

266
226
202
140

294
209
183
169

250
186
167
150

275
185
136
88

231
173
143

180
137
134
111

131
130
125

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Team Total:

823

745

744

696

694

686

603

596

547

451

386



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Archery Freestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 6:05:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 1071 Bradshaw Drake S 430 430 1224
2059 Collver Colter J 430 430
2063 Lopez Kadden K 364 364
2215 Ketelhut Tristan J 318 318
2 Carbon 1045 Jeannerett Anniston E 423 423 1196
2035 Jeannerett Trenton R 392 392
1037 Shaw Ethan M 381 381
2038 Kaisler Coy A 346 346
3 Park 1140 Brazelton Beth 428 428 1191
1142 Erickson Kalvin 389 389
1147 Low GalenJ 374 374
2151 Kremer Colton 358 358
4 Sublette 1172 Brower Jaspur 431 431 1189
2188 Brower Jace 379 379
1174 Cochran Collin J 379 379
2197 Tabler Danner J 351 351
5 Albany 2003 Elliott Colton H 416 416 1171
2017 Wasmuth Hunter J 386 386
2001 Borer Cortney N 369 369
2014 Schilt Joshua D 356 356
6 Laramie 2110 Norman Tucker G 407 407 1166
1118 Sweeter Ty D 402 402
2118 Vasko Wyatt B 357 357
2100 Hancock Hayden C 350 350
7 Sweetwater 1183 Thomas Cope D 402 402 1155
1179 Johnson Levi S 398 398
1181 Followell Caden M 355 355
1184 Thomas Rhyan A 329 329
8 Goshen 1084 Parriott Cole L 397 397 1150
1081 Howe Hunter S 390 390
1079 Dugger Carleigh K 363 363
2077 Haas Luke C 259 259
9 Johnson 1093 Kennedy Kael 411 411 1133
1092 Conklin Jonathan A 379 379
2086 Conklin Elizabeth A 343 343
1091 Conklin Evelynne B 256 256
10 Uinta 1185 Sabey Braxton M 439 439 1103
2202 Camphouse McKinzey W 359 359
2203 Camphouse Colter W 305 305
2204 McGuire Lindsay J 298 298

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Archery Freestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 6:05:31 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
11 Natrona 2133 Hampton Thomas C 420 420 1100
1125 Farmer Shylo M 354 354
2140 Rudd Travis 326 326
2143  Wiginton Tristin J 306 306
12 Big Horn 2023 Flom Harley G 369 369 1086
2024 Haley Morgan M 363 363
1028 Holloway Jeremy W 354 354
2021 Boreen Karina R 96 96
13 Campbell 2025 Brittain Joseph J 359 359 968
2030 Steele Garrett C 316 316
2027 Mack Kayden C 293 293
2028 McCuin Dawson J 286 286
14 Hot Springs 2082 Maier John L 366 366 861
1086 Harris Destiny F 255 255
1090 Sword Anthony 240 240
2085 Petty Breeze R 139 139
15 Washakie 2210 Pittman Adriel H 358 358 842
1187 Voss Luke R 294 294
2209 Andersen Talon M 190 190
16 Platte 2166 Engling lan 338 338 825
2173 Pedersen Austin D 314 314
2168 Hernandez Joseph Cross €73 173
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Archery Unsighted Bow Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 6:05:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3090 Montgomery James IIl M 287 287 736
6065 Estes Benjamen R 251 251
3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 198 198
3084 Craig Lexee C 194 194
2 Natrona 6053 Hampton Jack 285 285 630
3076 Papke Candice M 198 198
3073 Barager Jeremy C 147 147
3072 Barager David C 71 71
3 Laramie 6047 Sullivan Braf D 157 157 467
6044 Matie Kaitlyn M 156 156
3064 Wehde Jordyn L 154 154
6038 Butler Kaitlin M 114 114
E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Archery Frestyle Bow Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 6:05:31 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 E4 Total: Team Total:
1 Sublette 3103 Faler Talon 431 431 1284
6079 Thayne Kaylum R 428 428
6075 Davison McKenzi S 425 425
3108 Mitchell Thomas C 403 403
2 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 418 418 1246
6055 Leinonen Chase A 416 416
3074 Farmer Jonas F 412 412
6057 Rice William H 399 399
3 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 440 440 1242
6032 Watterson Chelton J 418 418
6031 Svilar Nicholas P 384 384
6027 Bradshaw Hunter K 369 369
4 Park 3088 Flowers Eisaac C 429 429 1224
3091 Rosenbaum Tanner A 398 398
3083 Brazelton Brian D 397 397
3085 Craig Colbee A 354 354
5 Laramie 3066 Crouse Jordan A 416 416 1203
3070 Vasko Laine E 396 396
6046 Norman Wyatt C 391 391
3067 Fox Kyle A 389 389
6 Carbon 6021 Cobb Tyson 415 415 1193
6022 Berger Jace R 404 404
3025 Smith JD 374 374
6018 Espy Robert B 329 329
7 Big Horn 3119 May Reece C 408 408 1185
3018 Gifford Kade A 399 399
6006  Griffin Drayton J 378 378
6007 Strauch Cody A 362 362
8 Albany 3009 Rogers Tristan D 390 390 1094
3010 Runner Jordan M 383 383
3011 Salo Brooklynn H 321 321
3008 Palm Marissa L 230 230
9 Washakie 6081 Salzman Caleb T 402 402 1024
3114 Pittman Aaron D 391 391
3113 Drake Andrew 231 231
10 Platte 3096 Meier Preston K 379 379 987
6070 Johnson Matthew L 366 366
3094 Johnson Ashley M 242 242
11 Goshen 3039 Covalt Kady L 312 312 925

E1l - Archery Class A E2 - Archery Class B E3 - Archery Class C E4 - Archery Class D



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Archery Frestyle Bow Team - Team Award...

Rank: County:

12 Campbell

E1l - Archery Class A

Id:

3045
6036
6035

3020
6011
6012

Name:

Zavorka Emily L
Randall Brittany M
Randall Kenneth J

Fichter Zane

Huddleston Colton R
Skillings J Brylie

E2 - Archery Class B

El E2 E3 E4
311
302
252

323

254
250

E3 - Archery Class C

7/12/2014 6:05:31 PM Page 2

Total: Team Total:
311
302
252

323 827

254
250

E4 - Archery Class D

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Muzzleloading Non-Traditional (Intermed - Individual Awal

Rank: ID:
1 2144
2 2173
1: Six Bull

Name:

Wilson Parker D
Pedersen Austin D

2: Single Bull

County:

Natrona
Platte

3: Fer Dulac

7/12/2014 5:50:30 PM Page 1

Scores:
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
36 33 45 44 30 10 198 2
19 5 36 16 20 O 96
4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Muzzleloading Traditional (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 5:50:30 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1066
1155
1073
1158
1069
1068

O O~ WN B

1: Six Bull

Name:

Shade William S
Hicks Jake R
Gorley Ashton H
Nickle Curtis L
Supino Dustin J
Supino Tanner K

2: Single Bull

County:

Fremont
Platte
Fremont
Platte
Fremont
Fremont

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

37
26
33
31
30
12

2

21
28
10
17
23
0

3

39
26
22
33
35
15

4

47
41
24
22
24
8

5

30
20
40
20
10
10

6

10
0
10
10
0
0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Total: Bulls:

184 1
141 1
139

133

122

45

6: Long Gong



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Muzzleloading Traditional (Intermediate - Individual Awarc
7/12/2014 5:50:30 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
1 2191  Johnson Jedidiah W  Sublette 40 40 46 48 50 10 234 1
2 2190 Johnson Sam Sublette 37 40 48 43 50 10 228
3 2030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 44 42 34 45 40 O 205 2
4 2059 Collver Colter J Fremont 39 43 25 44 40 10 201 1
5 2149 Hanks Maddy K Park 35 27 39 45 40 O 186 1
6 2110 Norman Tucker G Laramie 41 35 31 39 30 10 186 1
7 2019  Wootton Chester L Albany 38 41 42 33 30 O 184 1
8 2184 Huntley Zane Sheridan 28 34 40 45 20 10 177 3
9 2160  Smith Bronson J Park 27 37 31 32 40 10 177
10 2186  Weber Michael L Sheridan 29 42 30 45 30 O 176 2
11 2075 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 37 25 33 41 30 10 176 2
12 2152 Miller Tracy Park 24 43 36 28 30 10 171 1
13 2201 Wardell Rex Sweetwater 28 41 26 32 20 O 147 1
14 2025 Brittain Joseph J Campbell 40 19 22 25 30 10 146 2
15 2126 Blackwelder Lauren A Natrona 17 14 39 46 20 10 146 1
16 2141 Smith Jacob A Natrona 22 31 24 35 30 O 142 1
17 2168 Hernandez Joseph Crof$afie 23 28 24 27 30 10 142
18 2046 Wallace Heather E Carbon 24 21 21 25 40 10 141
19 2079 Howell William B Goshen 22 32 18 34 20 10 136
20 2045  Smith Menphis D Carbon 11 32 45 25 20 O 133 2
21 2171 Kernan Patrick A Platte 22 27 10 43 20 10 132
22 2177 Windmeier Alex R Platte 22 21 42 24 20 O 129 1
23 2170 Kennedy Tanner Platte 13 6 29 39 40 O 127
24 2203  Camphouse Colter W Uinta 14 35 46 27 0 O 122
25 2049 Bradshaw Justin C Converse 21 40 29 32 0 O 122
26 2211 Rishel Colt W Washakie 15 6 21 49 30 O 121 1
27 2090  Abegglen Joshua F Laramie 5 30 19 31 20 10 115
28 2111 Norman Savannah K Laramie 17 28 33 15 20 O 113
29 2153 Montgomery Matthew SPark 18 19 28 15 30 O 110 2
30 2106 Martin Brenna N Laramie 10 20 30 27 10 O 97 1
31 2032 Duncan Wyatt J Carbon 11 19 28 14 10 10 92
32 2137 Leinonen Chance M  Natrona 13 5 26 15 30 O 89
33 2093 Butler Anna L Laramie 5 10 20 15 20 10 80
34 2169 Hicks Kye B Platte 19 11 8 19 10 O 67 1
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Muzzle Trad Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 5:52:53 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 240 240
2 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 238 238
3 Park 6064 Erickson Morgan R 236 236
4 Carbon 6018 Espy Robert B 236 236
5 Sublette 3106 Lee Justin 234 234
6 Sweetwater 3109 Curtis Ryan B 233 233
7 Park 6063 Dvarishkis Dane A 233 233
8 Fremont 3034 Carper Kyle V 232 232
9 Lincoln 3071 Gregory Kolten J 227 227
10 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 214 214
11 Washakie 6081 Salzman Caleb T 214 214
12 Platte 3120 Sturgeon James W 214 214
13 Park 3086 Erickson Skyler D 212 212
14 Fremont 6032 Watterson Chelton J 208 208
15 Sublette 6076 Lee NathanJ 207 207
16 Washakie 6083 Miller Joshua T 205 205
17 Carbon 3022 Hill Marshal B 204 204
18 Park 3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 204 204
19 Sweetwater 3110 Lindell Kenneth C 202 202
20 Carbon 3025 Smith JD 201 201
21 Platte 6070 Johnson Matthew L 198 198
22 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 198 198
23 Sublette 3105 Keiter Ryan 196 196
24 Platte 6072 Miller Breanna M 195 195
25 Park 6084 Aiken Tasha 195 195
26 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 194 194
27 Park 3085 Craig Colbee A 190 190
28 Natrona 6057 Rice William H 185 185
29 Converse 3032 Nelson Lane T 183 183
30 Carbon 3023 Orchard Clay A 183 183
31 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 180 180
32 Laramie 6041 Eastman Bryce L 180 180
33 Laramie 6046 Norman Wyatt C 179 179
34 Natrona 3077 Rice Wesley G 176 176
35 Carbon 6016 Hunter Milo R 173 173
36 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 172 172
37 Park 3084 Craig Lexee C 172 172
38 Park 6067 Miller Terry M 167 167
39 Laramie 6038 Butler Kaitlin M 167 167
40 Platte 3095 Kernan Katherine G 164 164
41 Carbon 3027 Wille Ryan J 162 162
42 Albany 3016 Zwieg Forrest C 158 158
43 Platte 6071 Kernan Samantha J 156 156
44 Weston 3117 Thompson Dylan K 156 156
45 Laramie 3057 Lind Tristan C 156 156
46 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 154 154
47 Natrona 6055 Leinonen Chase A 152 152
48 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 148 148
49 Park 6068 Waidelich Madison R 142 142
50 Laramie 6043 Eberhardt Thad A 141 141

E1l - Muzzleloading Traditional



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Muzzle Trad Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 5:52:53 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Platte 3099 Thornton Jonathan D 141 141
52 Albany 3010 Runner Jordan M 139 139
53 Campbell 3122 Snyder Tyler J 134 134
54 Goshen 3044 Stees Trista J 124 124
55 Platte 3097 Nickle Chase W 119 119
56 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 118 118
57 Albany 6001 Heggie Hanna M 83 83

58 Goshen 3123 Herbaugh MayLee A 63 63

E1l - Muzzleloading Traditional

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Muzzle Trad Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:53:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 2149 Hanks Maddy K 186 186 534
2160 Smith Bronson J 177 177
2152  Miller Tracy 171 171
2153 Montgomery Matthew S 110 110
2 Fremont 2059 Collver Colter J 201 201 462
1073 Gorley Ashton H 139 139
1069 Supino Dustin J 122 122
1068 Supino Tanner K 45 45
3 Platte 2168 Hernandez Joseph Cross T42 142 416
1155 Hicks Jake R 141 141
1158 Nickle Curtis L 133 133
2171 Kernan Patrick A 132 132
4 Laramie 2110 Norman Tucker G 186 186 414
2090 Abegglen Joshua F 115 115
2111 Norman Savannah K 113 113
2106 Martin Brenna N 97 97
5 Natrona 2126 Blackwelder Lauren A 146 146 377
2141 Smith Jacob A 142 142
2137 Leinonen Chance M 89 89
6 Carbon 2046 Wallace Heather E 141 141 366
2045 Smith Menphis D 133 133
2032 Duncan Wyatt J 92 92

E1l - Muzzleloading Traditional

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Muzzle Trad Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:53:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 6064 Erickson Morgan R 236 236 652
3086 Erickson Skyler D 212 212
3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 204 204
3084 Craig Lexee C 172 172
2 Fremont 3034 Carper Kyle V 232 232 638
6032 Watterson Chelton J 208 208
6029 Parkins Reece A 198 198
3035 Osborne Hank A 148 148
3 Sublette 3106 Lee Justin 234 234 637
6076 Lee NathanJ 207 207
3105 Keiter Ryan 196 196
4 Sweetwater 3109 Curtis Ryan B 233 233 607
3110 Lindell Kenneth C 202 202
3111 McCauley Daniel A 172 172
5 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 240 240 596
6074 Haugen Jonathan M 238 238
6073 Beutler Justin B 118 118
6 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 214 214 593
6056 Leinonen Tyler R 194 194
6057 Rice William H 185 185
3077 Rice Wesley G 176 176
7 Carbon 6018 Espy Robert B 236 236 592
3023 Orchard Clay A 183 183
6016 Hunter Milo R 173 173
3027 Wille Ryan J 162 162
8 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 180 180 539
6041 Eastman Bryce L 180 180
6046 Norman Wyatt C 179 179
6043 Eberhardt Thad A 141 141
9 Albany 3016 Zwieg Forrest C 158 158 380
3010 Runner Jordan M 139 139
6001 Heggie Hanna M 83 83

E1l - Muzzleloading Traditional

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 5:29:34 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1060 Hellyer Joseph M Fremont 89 44 64 84 281 1
2 1018  Schilt Jared A Albany 81 48 63 73 265 1
3 1070 Thomas Shayna M Fremont 87 27 59 78 251 3
4 1188 Troftgruben Tristan M Weston 64 37 55 72 228
5 1073  Gorley Ashton H Fremont 75 33 61 53 222
6 1062 LeClair Jace D Fremont 69 11 73 68 221
7 1066  Shade William S Fremont 74 29 59 55 217
8 1171 Boyce Nicholas O Sublette 61 31 36 63 191 1
9 1004 Decker Aspen N Albany 49 40 39 60 188
10 1009 Heggie Rylie K Albany 72 30 25 59 186
11 1020  Golden Eirik A Albany 57 24 39 65 185
12 1006 Harvey Colter S Albany 43 46 34 47 170
13 1001 Borer Collin J Albany 26 27 56 35 144
14 1149  Sauers Andrew Park 37 45 38 23 143
15 1017  Sanchez Mackenzy J Albany 50 25 19 27 121
16 1007 Hayes Emily R Albany 36 36 14 23 109
17 1002  Conklin Sawyer R Albany 10 25 38 23 96
18 1052 Himle Chance J Converse 27 21 19 16 83
19 1041 Duncan Tanner H Carbon 21 22 17 23 83
20 1110 Kofron Kyle V Laramie 18 26 14 24 82
21 1028 Holloway Jeremy W  Big Horn 20 20 11 30 81
22 1092 Conklin Jonathan A Johnson 19 19 17 15 70
23 1064 Peterson Hunter L Fremont 24 17 18 11 70
24 1141 Brennan Karson Park 24 5 17 20 66 1
25 1015 Nye Sheyden L Albany 10 16 20 14 60
26 1005 Fletcher Elijah R Albany 24 7 6 19 56
27 1014 Niswender Emerald A Albany 19 0 5 5 29
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 5:29:34 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1027 Hatch Tucker G Big Horn 70 24 56 68 218
2 1140  Brazelton Beth Park 76 42 40 39 197
3 1043 Habel Vea N Carbon 41 34 52 29 156
4 1148 Parker Kolby M Park 31 25 40 42 138
5 1152  Wood Tyler Park 20 17 38 43 118
6 1175 Day JT Sublette 19 20 36 31 106
7 1089 Music Matthew J Hot Springs 27 18 23 35 103
8 1082 Krotz Hayley R Goshen 21 31 25 24 101
9 1038 Rodriguez Kenner A Carbon 16 41 25 16 98
10 1086 Harris Destiny F Hot Springs 29 12 42 14 97
11 1021 Boreen Nathaniel W  Big Horn 17 25 32 23 97
12 1119  Gregory Konner O Lincoln 47 18 12 16 93
13 1026 Hatch Connor G Big Horn 18 23 32 18 91
14 1099 Allen Cole D Laramie 34 23 16 12 85
15 1192  Howard Cole H Park 18 30 22 14 84 1
16 1121 Blackwelder Shelby J Natrona 15 31 11 22 79
17 1153 Dawson Dante T Platte 22 0 29 26 77
18 1083 Noren Phillip A Goshen 14 13 25 22 74
19 1088 Medvigy Carson A Hot Springs 16 0 13 44 73
20 1130 McComb Kolter C Natrona 20 5 18 28 71
21 1163  Tillman Dayton T Platte 27 8 10 25 70
22 1136  Wistisen Brendolyn  Natrona 16 14 29 11 70
23 1182 Schwartz Kyra R Sweetwater 21 19 27 O 67
24 1180 Curtis EmmalL Sweetwater 41 24 0 O 65
25 1126  Gottsch William C Natrona 6 6 40 13 65
26 1085  Walker Emma Goshen 12 10 21 20 63
27 1040 Adams Wyatt Carbon 16 7 13 24 60
28 1080 Hoff Kelli A Goshen 2 14 17 17 50
29 1133  Smith Peter S Natrona 13 5 11 18 47
30 1087 McCumber Owen B HotSprings 24 7 8 5 44
31 1034  Mack Ethan G Campbell 21 0 10 5 36
32 1131 Muerdler Katrina D Natrona 6 0 11 10 27
33 1039  Otte Rylee J Carbon 0O 7 5 15 27
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award.
7/12/2014 5:44:54 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2006 Nunn Garrett T Albany 99 83 95 94 371 9
2 2064 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 96 83 88 94 361 5
3 2007 Nunn Colter J Albany 88 83 82 92 345
4 2002 Clay Colby C Albany 95 62 91 92 340 5
5 2017  Wasmuth Hunter J Albany 92 48 84 89 313 2
6 2184 Huntley Zane Sheridan 90 55 76 83 304 1
7 2202  Camphouse McKinzey Winta 80 41 75 68 264
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award..
7/12/2014 5:44:54 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 2186
2 2001
3 2018
4 2061
5 2014
6 2013
7 2011
8 2008
9 2101
10 2154
11 2042
12 2019
13 2012
14 2003
15 2086
16 2185
17 2158
18 2159
19 2067
20 2133
21 2053
22 2048
23 2098
24 2152
25 2201
26 2055
27 2009
28 2203
29 2005
30 2136
31 2153
32 2030
33 2093
34 2146
35 2102
36 2066
37 2183
38 2181
39 2097
40 2085
41 2083
42 2078
1: Prone

Name:

Weber Michael L
Borer Cortney N
Wetstein Justin C
Hellyer Maclean R
Schilt Joshua D
Sanchez Cade R
Powers Hannah R
Olaveson Damian L
Hollmann Daniel R
Parker Kaitlynn A
Otte Taylor L
Wootton Chester L
Sanchez Aubry M
Elliott Colton H
Conklin Elizabeth A
Lamb Samantha A
Sauers Christian H
Sauers Genevieve L
Dolence Micaiah S
Hampton Thomas C
Sorg Trevor E
Boespflug Tate A
Fox Amethyst A
Miller Tracy
Wardell Rex

Virtue Zackary C
Palm Jensen A

Camphouse Colter W

McMicheal Dalton J
Holscher Alexis G

County:

Sheridan
Albany
Albany
Fremont
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Laramie
Park
Carbon
Albany
Albany
Albany
Johnson
Sheridan
Park
Park
Fremont
Natrona
Converse
Converse
Laramie
Park
Sweetwater
Converse
Albany
Uinta
Albany
Natrona

Montgomery Matthew SPark

Steele Garrett C
Butler Anna L
Brennan Dalton D
Kofron Colby J
Barrett Coleman S
Hansen Dane J
Beutler Anastasia
Evans Brayden C
Petty Breeze R
Mobbs Sascha D
Herbaugh Joselyn E

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Campbell
Laramie
Park
Laramie
Fremont
Sheridan
Sheridan
Laramie
Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Goshen

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

93
89
95
97
87
90
93
89
81
85
83
87
85
69
74
89
56
68
75
67
53
63
77
77
59
60
62
65
68
43
44
63
54
57
18
46
61
53
31
47
34
30

2

69
63
79
47
72
59
64
52
52
48
43
48
38
71
39
31
40
39
34
39
24
53
42
25
48
26
23
35
5

31
42
24
28
37
36
30
25
24
23
18
21
11

3

77
89
74
83
78
74
80
80
72
70
70
60
45
49
66
37
71
50
31
52
55
28
17
38
30
37
35
40
38
43
41
23
32
26
35
25
8

23
30
40
28
17

4

90
87
78
92
81
89
71
83
80
74
74
56
78
48
54
68
56
64
66
43
68
49
55
41
42
53
54
30
58
47
33
46
34
25
53
36
39
33
37
13
24
27

4: Sitting

Total:

329
328
326
319
318
312
308
304
285
277
270
251
246
237
233
225
223
221
206
201
200
193
191
181
179
176
174
170
169
164
160
156
148
145
142
137
133
133
121
118
107
85

Bulls:
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ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/14/2014 10:31:40 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2160 Smith Bronson J Park 81 70 70 47 268
2 2076 Foos Whitney L Goshen 75 52 59 68 254
3 2117  Tangeman Seth M Laramie 74 52 64 63 253 2
4 2138 Loghry Ryan Natrona 63 49 45 80 237 2
5 2075 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 72 47 39 66 224
6 2161  Sweet Emily A Park 69 40 61 34 204 1
7 2084 Mounts Hunter J Hot Springs 71 33 41 49 194
8 2082 Maier John L Hot Springs 31 55 50 57 193
9 2074  Andersen Josie R Goshen 57 36 62 35 190
10 2141  Smith Jacob A Natrona 60 51 31 43 185
11 2046  Wallace Heather E Carbon 71 32 30 46 179 2
12 2149  Hanks Maddy K Park 60 42 54 22 178
13 2033 Horn Joseph R Carbon 67 39 19 51 176
14 2087 Hanson Joseph C Laramie 46 46 21 41 154
15 2025 Brittain Joseph J Campbell 37 46 29 40 152
16 2079 Howell William B Goshen 52 25 42 29 148
17 2199 Harris Garrett J Sweetwater 53 27 17 45 142 1
18 2151 Kremer Colton Park 29 41 38 28 136
19 2170 Kennedy Tanner Platte 39 18 23 48 128
20 2168 Hernandez Joseph Crofafie 21 51 24 29 125
21 2172 OConnor Inez Q Platte 6 30 25 52 113
22 2022 Dalin William R Big Horn 19 16 40 26 101
23 2044  Rice Quirt S Carbon 26 26 22 18 92
24 2073  Stark Riley L Fremont 15 15 20 38 88
25 2026  Cundall Brendan J Campbell 28 15 27 16 86
26 2045  Smith Menphis D Carbon 18 20 19 20 77
27 2031  Wrenn Shayla Campbell 18 26 6 24 74
28 2200 Olsen Kaycee M Sweetwater 14 34 21 O 69
29 2214 Miller Spencer D Lincoln 17 6 19 16 58
30 2027 Mack Kayden C Campbell 27 11 7 13 58
31 2037  Johnson Cameron A Carbon 0 12 17 26 55
32 2218  Snyder Jordan J Campbell 12 18 6 10 46
33 2036 Johnson Caleb A Carbon 5 14 0 14 33
34 2128 Barager Jerrod L Natrona 6 8 0 5 19
35 2183 Hansen Dane J Sheridan
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - 22 Rifle Precision Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 5:31:18 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 363 363
2 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 360 360
3 Albany 3002 Gallegos Kevin M 355 355
4 Laramie 6042 Eberhardt Tana A 354 354
5 Laramie 6039 Dey Sarah M 348 348
6 Laramie 3067 Fox Kyle A 338 338
7 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 337 337
8 Albany 3013 Schilt LeviM 337 337
9 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 315 315
10 Albany 6004 Randall Lee A 313 313
11 Goshen 6036 Randall Brittany M 215 215

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - 22 Rifle Light Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 5:31:19 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 362 362
2 Albany 3012 Schilt Tabitha L 329 329
3 Park 6084 Aiken Tasha 328 328
4 Albany 3010 Runner Jordan M 326 326
5 Park 6064 Erickson Morgan R 320 320
6 Albany 3009 Rogers Tristan D 307 307
7 Park 3086 Erickson Skyler D 297 297
8 Park 6063 Dvarishkis Dane A 295 295
9 Laramie 3055 Jackson Wyatt J 293 293
10 Fremont 3034 Carper Kyle V 291 291
11 Washakie 3114 Pittman Aaron D 289 289
12 Park 3092 Sauers Jordan E 287 287
13 Johnson 6037 Conklin Benjamin A 287 287
14 Albany 6005 Waldhart Robert | 276 276
15 Park 3090 Montgomery James Il M 275 275
16 Albany 6001 Heggie Hanna M 268 268
17 Laramie 3054 Hollmann John J 256 256
18 Platte 6072 Miller Breanna M 251 251
19 Converse 3033 Olson Randy P 251 251
20 Albany 6003 Payton Brittany M 249 249
21 Park 6067 Miller Terry M 236 236
22 Converse 6024 Sorg Brandon K 235 235
23 Albany 3007 Palm Brayden M 234 234
24 Converse 3032 Nelson Lane T 223 223
25 Goshen 6035 Randall Kenneth J 213 213
26 Fremont 6026 Bonham Seth Z 211 211
27 Albany 3003 McMicheal Sage L 208 208
28 Park 3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 199 199
29 Goshen 3123 Herbaugh MayLee A 199 199
30 Sweetwater 3110 Lindell Kenneth C 198 198
31 Natrona 6053 Hampton Jack 190 190
32 Laramie 6038 Butler Kaitlin M 162 162
33 Platte 3097 Nickle Chase W 156 156
34 Carbon 3021 Burton Sarah G 138 138
35 Platte 3121 Sturgeon Matthew D 105 105
36 Hot Springs 3048 Hart Allen J 101 101
37 Niobrara 6059 Gaukel Kaden J 91 91

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - 22 Rifle Sporter Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 5:31:19 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 310 310
2 Sweetwater 3109 Curtis Ryan B 295 295
3 Laramie 3062 Stoffer Samantha K 273 273
4 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 272 272
5 Big Horn 3018 Gifford Kade A 270 270
6 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 265 265
7 Fremont 3037 Thomas Tayte 262 262
8 Goshen 3046 Walker Todd A 259 259
9 Goshen 3038 Allen Amy K 254 254
10 Carbon 3022 Hill Marshal B 247 247
11 Park 6062 Aguirre Alex A 247 247
12 Natrona 6058 Smith Alix J 245 245
13 Big Horn 6008 Wood Dawson L 231 231
14 Goshen 3043 Keeran Sarandon N 230 230
15 Platte 3094 Johnson Ashley M 222 222
16 Goshen 6033 Bebo Jessica L 219 219
17 Platte 6071 Kernan Samantha J 212 212
18 Campbell 3019 Christensen James R 207 207
19 Park 6065 Estes Benjamen R 202 202
20 Big Horn 6006  Griffin Drayton J 197 197
21 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 195 195
22 Laramie 3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 173 173
23 Campbell 3122 Snyder Tyler J 162 162
24 Laramie 6044 Matie Kaitlyn M 161 161
25 Carbon 6016 Hunter Milo R 159 159
26 Platte 3120 Sturgeon James W 152 152
27 Campbell 6012 Skillings J Brylie 142 142
28 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 138 138
29 Sweetwater 6087 Morrison Tyler J 135 135
30 Big Horn 6007 Strauch Cody A 112 112
31 Park 6066 Faulkner Teodora M 106 106
32 Campbell 6009 Austin Robin A 102 102
33 Carbon 6014 Johnson Heather A 99 99
34 Natrona 3073 Barager Jeremy C 90 90
35 Natrona 6057 Rice William H 88 88
36 Natrona 3076 Papke Candice M 79 79
37 Natrona 3072 Barager David C 48 48
38 Campbell 6010 Austin Jesse L 36 36

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:46:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County:

1 Albany
2 Fremont
3 Park

4 Goshen

Id:

2006
2007
2002
2017

2064
1060
1062
1066

2152
2153
1152
1141

1082
2078
1083
1085

E1l - .22 Rifle Precision Class

Name: El

Nunn Garrett T 371
Nunn Colter J 345
Clay Colby C 340
Wasmuth Hunter J 313
Pokorny Flint J 361

Hellyer Joseph M
LeClair Jace D
Shade William S

Miller Tracy
Montgomery Matthew S
Wood Tyler

Brennan Karson

Krotz Hayley R
Herbaugh Joselyn E
Noren Phillip A
Walker Emma

E2 E3

281
221
217

181
160

118
66

101
85

74

63

Total:

371
345
340
313

361
281
221
217

181
160
118
66

101
85
74
63

E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Team Total:

1056

863

459

260



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:46:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2001 Borer Cortney N 328 328 966
2018 Wetstein Justin C 326 326
2013 Sanchez Cade R 312 312
2008 Olaveson Damian L 304 304
2 Fremont 2061 Hellyer Maclean R 319 319 792
1070 Thomas Shayna M 251 251
1073 Gorley Ashton H 222 222
2067 Dolence Micaiah S 206 206
3 Park 2154 Parker Kaitlynn A 277 277 721
2158 Sauers Christian H 223 223
2159 Sauers Genevieve L 221 221
2146 Brennan Dalton D 145 145
4 Laramie 2101 Hollmann Daniel R 285 285 618
2098 Fox Amethyst A 191 191
2102 Kofron Colby J 142 142
2097 Evans Brayden C 121 121
5 Carbon 2042 Otte Taylor L 270 270 605
2046 Wallace Heather E 179 179
1043 Habel Vea N 156 156
1041 Duncan Tanner H 83 83
6 Hot Springs 2084 Mounts Hunter J 194 194 505
2082 Maier John L 193 193
2085 Petty Breeze R 118 118
2083 Mobbs Sascha D 107 107
7 Sheridan 2185 Lamb Samantha A 225 225 491
2183 Hansen Dane J 1330 133
2181 Beutler Anastasia 133 133
8 Converse 2053 Sorg Trevor E 200 200 476
2048 Boespflug Tate A 193 193
1052 Himle Chance J 83 83
9 Natrona 2133 Hampton Thomas C 201 201 430
2136 Holscher Alexis G 164 164
1126 Gottsch William C 65 65

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:46:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 2160 Smith Bronson J 268 268 669
2161 Sweet Emily A 204 204
1140 Brazelton Beth 197 197
2149 Hanks Maddy K 178 178
2 Goshen 2076 Foos Whitney L 254 254 668
2075 Beaman Destiny D 224 224
2074 Andersen Josie R 190 190
2079 Howell William B 148 148
3 Laramie 2117 Tangeman Seth M 253 253 492
2087 Hanson Joseph C 154 154
1099 Allen Cole D 85 85
4 Big Horn 1027 Hatch Tucker G 218 218 406
1021 Boreen Nathaniel W 97 97
1026 Hatch Connor G 91 91
5 Platte 2170 Kennedy Tanner 128 128 366
2168 Hernandez Joseph Cross 25 125
2172 OConnor Inez Q 113 113
1163 Tillman Dayton T 70 70
6 Carbon 2033 Horn Joseph R 176 176 366
1038 Rodriguez Kenner A 98 98
2044 Rice Quirt S 92 92
2045 Smith Menphis D 77 77
7 Campbell 2025 Brittain Joseph J 152 152 284
2031 Wrenn Shayla 74 74
2027 Mack Kayden C 58 58
1034 Mack Ethan G 36 36
8 Sweetwater 2199 Harris Garrett J 142 142 278
2200 Olsen Kaycee M 69 69
1182 Schwartz Kyra R 67 67
1180 Curtis EmmaL 65 65
9 Hot Springs 1089 Music Matthew J 103 103 273
1086 Harris Destiny F 97 97
1088 Medvigy Carson A 73 73
1087 McCumber Owen B 44 44
10 Natrona 2141  Smith Jacob A 185 185 255
1136 Wistisen Brendolyn 70 70
11 Fremont 2073 Stark Riley L 88 88 88

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:46:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 360 360 1062
6042 Eberhardt Tana A 354 354
6039 Dey Sarah M 348 348
3067 Fox Kyle A 338 338
2 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 363 363 1015
3101 Kayser Cole 337 337
6073 Beutler Justin B 315 315
3 Albany 3002 Gallegos Kevin M 355 355 1005
3013 Schilt Levi M 337 337
6004 Randall Lee A 313 313
6001 Heggie Hanna M 268 268
4 Park 6064 Erickson Morgan R 320 320 831
3090 Montgomery James IlI M 275 275
6067 Miller Terry M 236 236
3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 199 199

El - .22 Rifle Precision Class E2 - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E3 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. .22 Light Target Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:46:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 3012 Schilt Tabitha L 329 329 962
3010 Runner Jordan M 326 326
3009 Rogers Tristan D 307 307
6005 Waldhart Robert | 276 276
2 Park 6084 Aiken Tasha 328 328 920
3086 Erickson Skyler D 297 297
6063 Dvarishkis Dane A 295 295
3092 Sauers Jordan E 287 287
3 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 362 362 915
3034 Carper Kyle V 291 291
3037 Thomas Tayte 262 262
6026 Bonham Seth Z 211 211
4 Laramie 3055 Jackson Wyatt J 293 293 711
3054 Hollmann John J 256 256
6038 Butler Kaitlin M 162 162
5 Goshen 3038 Allen Amy K 254 254 697
3043 Keeran Sarandon N 230 230
6035 Randall Kenneth J 213 213

El - .22 Rifle Light Target Class E2 - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. .22 Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:46:16 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 310 310 740
3109 Curtis Ryan B 295 295
6087 Morrison Tyler J 135 135
2 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 272 272 721
6062 Aguirre Alex A 247 247
6065 Estes Benjamen R 202 202
6066 Faulkner Teodora M 106 106
3 Big Horn 3018 Gifford Kade A 270 270 698
6008 Wood Dawson L 231 231
6006  Griffin Drayton J 197 197
6007 Strauch Cody A 112 112
4 Goshen 3046 Walker Todd A 259 259 673
6033 Bebo Jessica L 219 219
3042 Howell Kaitlin M 195 195
5 Laramie 3062 Stoffer Samantha K 273 273 607
3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 173 173
6044 Matie Kaitlyn M 161 161
6 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 265 265 598
6058 Smith Alix J 245 245
6057 Rice William H 88 88
3076 Papke Candice M 79 79
7 Carbon 3022 Hill Marshal B 247 247 505
6016 Hunter Milo R 159 159
6014 Johnson Heather A 99 99
8 Campbell 6012 Skillings J Brylie 142 142 382
6011 Huddleston Colton R 138 138
6009 Austin Robin A 102 102
6010 Austin Jesse L 36 36

El - .22 Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 4:58:11 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1158 Nickle Curtis L Platte 52 35 56 46 189 1
2 1189  Wehri Hailey N Weston 45 41 55 46 187
3 1137  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 29 47 46 55 177
4 1022 Boreen Nicole K Big Horn 40 35 46 43 164 1
5 1034 Mack Ethan G Campbell 53 37 32 33 155
6 1068 Supino Tanner K Fremont 19 37 42 33 131
7 1128 Hoven Rachael Natrona 24 46 22 37 129
8 1073  Gorley Ashton H Fremont 13 21 45 49 128
9 1188  Troftgruben Tristan M Weston 25 23 24 50 122
10 1149 Sauers Andrew Park 23 41 19 32 115
11 1192 Howard Cole H Park 19 22 27 17 85
12 1099  Allen Cole D Laramie 17 27 18 21 83 1
13 1069  Supino Dustin J Fremont 30 15 18 12 75
14 1025 Haley Weston R Big Horn 24 10 18 21 73
15 1044 Hubbs Trenten D Carbon 5 18 23 17 63 1
16 1080 Hoff Kelli A Goshen 10 9 10 23 52
17 1131 Muerdler Katrina D Natrona 0 10 8 24 42
18 1182 Schwartz Kyra R Sweetwater 0 8 6 9 23
19 1009 Heggie Rylie K Albany 0O 10 11 O 21
20 1092  Conklin Jonathan A Johnson 4 0 0 O 4
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 4:58:11 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2006  Nunn Garrett T Albany 87 79 87 79 332 2
2 2011 Powers Hannah R Albany 73 76 72 71 292
3 2064 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 76 71 75 67 289
4 2002 Clay Colby C Albany 67 83 60 62 272
5 2030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 74 55 63 60 252 2
6 2186 Weber Michael L Sheridan 60 66 59 63 248
7 2050 Hill Kenny J Converse 51 62 65 70 248
8 2007 Nunn Colter J Albany 53 59 59 70 241 1
9 2003 Elliott Colton H Albany 53 60 67 57 237
10 2153 Montgomery Matthew SPark 61 45 61 68 235 3
11 2095 Dey Rachel A Laramie 60 63 55 56 234
12 2076 Foos Whitney L Goshen 48 65 49 59 221
13 2008 Olaveson Damian L Albany 44 53 61 60 218
14 2017  Wasmuth Hunter J Albany 60 46 45 65 216 1
15 2202  Camphouse McKinzey Winta 54 48 49 63 214
16 2051 Horr Mason D Converse 70 59 25 60 214
17 2079 Howell William B Goshen 34 57 58 58 207
18 2045  Smith Menphis D Carbon 48 32 66 59 205
19 2087 Hanson Joseph C Laramie 56 56 47 43 202
20 2014  Schilt Joshua D Albany 51 46 30 64 191
21 2152 Miller Tracy Park 48 54 22 60 184
22 2133 Hampton Thomas C  Natrona 40 47 50 44 181
23 2141 Smith Jacob A Natrona 31 40 38 71 180
24 2074  Andersen Josie R Goshen 31 55 43 44 173 1
25 2158  Sauers Christian H Park 35 48 40 42 165
26 2199 Harris Garrett J Sweetwater 46 23 57 38 164
27 2159 Sauers Genevieve L Park 38 27 32 48 145
28 2136 Holscher Alexis G Natrona 38 30 37 37 142
29 2098 Fox Amethyst A Laramie 39 33 32 38 142
30 2034 Hunter Kaylyn S Carbon 42 34 30 35 141
31 2018  Wetstein Justin C Albany 44 26 45 23 138
32 2138 Loghry Ryan Natrona 33 26 33 41 133
33 2203  Camphouse Colter W Uinta 33 15 56 23 127
34 2201 Wardell Rex Sweetwater 19 28 24 51 122
35 2168 Hernandez Joseph Crofafie 15 34 49 14 112
36 2055  Virtue Zackary C Converse 36 33 36 6 111 1
37 2184 Huntley Zane Sheridan 36 35 11 22 104
38 2160  Smith Bronson J Park 47 16 26 15 104
39 2164 Brown Gage W Platte 45 24 17 9 95
40 2200 Olsen Kaycee M Sweetwater 12 5 36 38 91
41 2177  Windmeier Alex R Platte 12 10 31 33 86
42 2214 Miller Spencer D Lincoln 25 29 13 16 83
43 2022 Dalin William R Big Horn 21 12 25 25 83
44 2170 Kennedy Tanner Platte 8 23 28 23 82
45 2218  Snyder Jordan J Campbell 9 26 22 22 79
46 2151 Kremer Colton Park 19 27 10 21 77
47 2149 Hanks Maddy K Park 10 28 16 21 75
48 2024 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 14 15 14 8 51
49 2137 Leinonen Chance M  Natrona 12 11 15 10 48

1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - .22 Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 4:58:11 PM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
50 2128 Barager Jerrod L Natrona 4 12 16 16 48
51 2027  Mack Kayden C Campbell 13 19 8 4 44
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - 22 Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 4:59:08 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
1 Albany 6005 Waldhart Robert | 336 336
2 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 332 332
3 Natrona 3079 Chapin Katelyn M 322 322
4 Sheridan 3101 Kayser Cole 316 316
5 Natrona 3080 Donnelly Rebecca L 312 312
6 Fremont 3034 Carper Kyle V 300 300
7 Laramie 6043 Eberhardt Thad A 300 300
8 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 299 299
9 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 289 289
10 Park 3086 Erickson Skyler D 286 286
11 Albany 3012 Schilt Tabitha L 285 285
12 Fremont 6029 Parkins Reece A 283 283
13 Johnson 6037 Conklin Benjamin A 283 283
14 Sheridan 6074 Haugen Jonathan M 281 281
15 Laramie 6044 Matie Kaitlyn M 275 275
16 Washakie 3114 Pittman Aaron D 275 275
17 Natrona 6053 Hampton Jack 275 275
18 Park 6063 Dvarishkis Dane A 274 274
19 Laramie 3062 Stoffer Samantha K 273 273
20 Park 3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 272 272
21 Albany 3013 Schilt Levi M 270 270
22 Goshen 6035 Randall Kenneth J 266 266
23 Sweetwater 3109 Curtis Ryan B 265 265
24 Albany 3009 Rogers Tristan D 263 263
25 Laramie 3055 Jackson Wyatt J 262 262
26 Park 3090 Montgomery James IIl M 262 262
27 Natrona 6054 Holscher Marcus K 260 260
28 Fremont 3037 Thomas Tayte 257 257
29 Platte 6072 Miller Breanna M 248 248
30 Park 6064 Erickson Morgan R 244 244
31 Natrona 6056 Leinonen Tyler R 239 239
32 Albany 3007 Palm Brayden M 237 237
33 Goshen 6033 Bebo Jessica L 234 234
34 Albany 6001 Heggie Hanna M 232 232
35 Goshen 3038 Allen Amy K 231 231
36 Platte 3095 Kernan Katherine G 231 231
37 Albany 3016 Zwieg Forrest C 231 231
38 Platte 6071 Kernan Samantha J 230 230
39 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 229 229
40 Goshen 6036 Randall Brittany M 228 228
41 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 227 227
42 Campbell 3019 Christensen James R 219 219
43 Big Horn 6006  Griffin Drayton J 216 216
44 Natrona 6055 Leinonen Chase A 210 210
45 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 209 209
46 Goshen 3043 Keeran Sarandon N 207 207
47 Albany 3002 Gallegos Kevin M 204 204
48 Carbon 6016 Hunter Milo R 201 201
49 Natrona 3073 Barager Jeremy C 195 195
50 Laramie 3057 Lind Tristan C 188 188

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - 22 Pistol Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 4:59:08 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Natrona 6057 Rice William H 184 184
52 Campbell 3122 Snyder Tyler J 180 180
53 Park 6067 Miller Terry M 178 178
54 Platte 3120 Sturgeon James W 178 178
55 Natrona 3077 Rice Wesley G 176 176
56 Laramie 3067 Fox Kyle A 168 168
57 Converse 3032 Nelson Lane T 168 168
58 Albany 3005 Niswender Talena A 160 160
59 Laramie 6038 Butler Kaitlin M 157 157
60 Niobrara 6059 Gaukel Kaden J 153 153
61 Park 6066 Faulkner Teodora M 152 152
62 Albany 3003 McMicheal Sage L 150 150
63 Park 6062 Aguirre Alex A 146 146
64 Big Horn 3018 Gifford Kade A 133 133
65 Sweetwater 6087 Morrison Tyler J 128 128
66 Natrona 3076 Papke Candice M 121 121
67 Laramie 3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 121 121
68 Big Horn 6007 Strauch Cody A 109 109
69 Albany 3010 Runner Jordan M 108 108
70 Platte 3097 Nickle Chase W 75 75
71 Weston 3117 Thompson Dylan K 47 47
72 Natrona 3072 Barager David C 6 6
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:00:07 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 2006 Nunn Garrett T 332 332 896
2011 Powers Hannah R 292 292
2002 Clay Colby C 272 272
2007 Nunn Colter J 241 241

2 Goshen 2076 Foos Whitney L 221 221 601
2079 Howell William B 207 207
2074 Andersen Josie R 173 173
1080 Hoff Kelli A 52 52

3 Park 2153 Montgomery Matthew S 235 235 584
2152  Miller Tracy 184 184
2158 Sauers Christian H 165 165
2149 Hanks Maddy K 75 75

4 Laramie 2095 Dey Rachel A 234 234 578
2087 Hanson Joseph C 202 202
2098 Fox Amethyst A 142 142
1099 Allen Cole D 83 83

5 Fremont 2064 Pokorny Flint J 289 289 548
1068 Supino Tanner K 131 131
1073 Gorley Ashton H 128 128
1069 Supino Dustin J 75 75

6 Natrona 2133 Hampton Thomas C 181 181 494
2141  Smith Jacob A 180 180
2138 Loghry Ryan 133 133
1128 Hoven Rachael 129 129

7 Campbell 2030 Steele Garrett C 252 252 451
1034 Mack Ethan G 155 155
2027 Mack Kayden C 44 44

8 Carbon 2045 Smith Menphis D 205 205 409
2034 Hunter Kaylyn S 141 141
1044 Hubbs Trenten D 63 63

9 Sweetwater 2199 Harris Garrett J 164 164 377
2201 Wardell Rex 122 122
2200 Olsen Kaycee M 91 91
1182 Schwartz Kyra R 23 23

10 Platte 1158 Nickle Curtis L 189 189 370
2164 Brown Gage W 95 95
2177 Windmeier Alex R 86 86

11 Big Horn 1022 Boreen Nicole K 164 164 320
2022 Dalin William R 83 83

El - .22 Pistol



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:00:07 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1025 Haley Weston R 73 73
2024 Haley Morgan M 51 51

El - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. .22 Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:00:07 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 332 332 915
3034 Carper Kyle V 300 300
6029 Parkins Reece A 283 283
3037 Thomas Tayte 257 257
2 Natrona 3079 Chapin Katelyn M 322 322 909
3080 Donnelly Rebecca L 312 312
6053 Hampton Jack 275 275
6055 Leinonen Chase A 210 210
3 Albany 6005 Waldhart Robert | 336 336 891
3012  Schilt Tabitha L 285 285
3013 Schilt Levi M 270 270
3002 Gallegos Kevin M 204 204
4 Laramie 6043 Eberhardt Thad A 300 300 837
6044 Matie Kaitlyn M 275 275
3055 Jackson Wyatt J 262 262
3067 Fox Kyle A 168 168
5 Park 3086 Erickson Skyler D 286 286 832
6063 Dvarishkis Dane A 274 274
3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 272 272
3090 Montgomery James Il M 262 262
6 Goshen 6035 Randall Kenneth J 266 266 731
6033 Bebo Jessica L 234 234
3038 Allen Amy K 231 231
3043 Keeran Sarandon N 207 207
7 Platte 6072 Miller Breanna M 248 248 709
3095 Kernan Katherine G 231 231
6071 Kernan Samantha J 230 230
3097 Nickle Chase W 75 75
8 Sweetwater 3111 McCauley Daniel A 299 299 692
3109 Curtis Ryan B 265 265
6087 Morrison Tyler J 128 128
9 Big Horn 6006  Griffin Drayton J 216 216 458
3018 Gifford Kade A 133 133
6007 Strauch Cody A 109 109
10 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 227 227 446
3019 Christensen James R 219 219
E1l - .22 Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 5:10:51 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1072 Dolence Benaiah N Fremont 85 19 50 70 224 1
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 5:10:51 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 1060 Hellyer Joseph M Fremont 85 62 62 79 288 3
2 1063 Logan Libby Fremont 76 74 67 63 280 2
3 1070 Thomas Shayna M Fremont 87 36 63 78 264 3
4 1112 Merrell Madison R Laramie 71 41 63 77 252 1
5 1018  Schilt Jared A Albany 88 36 59 68 251 2
6 1188  Troftgruben Tristan M Weston 57 43 44 63 207
7 1137  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 80 38 57 26 201 1
8 1062 LeClair Jace D Fremont 69 26 51 50 196
9 1149 Sauers Andrew Park 57 39 33 36 165
10 1069  Supino Dustin J Fremont 55 13 40 53 161 1
11 1128 Hoven Rachael Natrona 73 22 32 28 155 3
12 1009 Heggie Rylie K Albany 41 27 48 33 149
13 1104 Day Kinsale M Laramie 50 11 32 54 147 1
14 1117 Sutton Cameron M Laramie 54 30 18 25 127
15 1180 Curtis EmmalL Sweetwater 19 20 42 42 123
16 1017  Sanchez Mackenzy J Albany 46 27 28 22 123
17 1132 Pollock Harper Natrona 28 20 42 28 118 2
18 1116 Sutton Caleb A Laramie 43 10 17 35 105
19 1171 Boyce Nicholas O Sublette 44 13 28 17 102
20 1092  Conklin Jonathan A Johnson 40 23 7 32 102
21 1105 Foley Kody L Laramie 32 18 23 24 97
22 1136  Wistisen Brendolyn  Natrona 23 21 22 28 94 1
23 1191 Day Wyatt A Laramie 48 13 29 0 90 1
24 1067  Shade Benjamin Fremont 31 12 25 20 88
25 1095 Babb Zach L Laramie 33 18 20 13 84
26 1035 Robinson Hayden O  Campbell 16 25 14 28 83
27 1141 Brennan Karson Park 40 6 16 13 75
28 1110 Kofron Kyle V Laramie 17 8 19 28 72
29 1098 Weinmaster Bryce Laramie 15 9 31 16 71
30 1020 Golden Eirik A Albany 33 9 13 11 66 1
31 1091  Conklin Evelynne B Johnson 11 23 13 16 63
32 1088 Medvigy Carson A Hot Springs 15 11 11 18 55
33 1182 Schwartz Kyra R Sweetwater 7 0 7 O 14
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 5:10:51 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:
1 1059
2 1148
3 1006
4 1004
5 1073
6 1114
7 1144
8 1140
9 1049
10 1081
11 1001
12 1066
13 1050
14 1121
15 1152
16 1007
17 1002
18 1052
19 1086
20 1044
21 1014
22 1143
23 1080
24 1163
25 1157
26 1151
27 1145
28 1015
29 1079
30 1058
31 1005
32 1089
33 1162
34 1164
35 1153
36 1115
37 1111
38 1083
39 1034
40 1133
41 1097
42 1082
1: Prone

Name:

Williams Gavin A
Parker Kolby M
Harvey Colter S
Decker Aspen N
Gorley Ashton H
Nesvik Aspen N
Franks Lane A
Brazelton Beth
Lee Caleb J
Howe Hunter S
Borer Collin J
Shade William S

Boespflug Katelyn M
Blackwelder Shelby J

Wood Tyler
Hayes Emily R
Conklin Sawyer R
Himle Chance J
Harris Destiny F
Hubbs Trenten D

Niswender Emerald A

Estes Elijah D
Hoff Kelli A
Tillman Dayton T
Miller CJ

Wilson Isaac L
Hobbs Morgan D
Nye Sheyden L
Dugger Carleigh K
Virtue Alexander R
Fletcher Elijah R
Music Matthew J
Streets Matthew A
Whitaker Tristin E
Dawson Dante T
Perez Peyton N
Martin Kevin E
Noren Phillip A
Mack Ethan G
Smith Peter S
Weinmaster Bradley
Krotz Hayley R

2: Standing

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:

Converse
Park
Albany
Albany
Fremont
Laramie
Park
Park
Carbon
Goshen
Albany
Fremont
Converse
Natrona
Park
Albany
Albany
Converse
Hot Springs
Carbon
Albany
Park
Goshen
Platte
Platte
Park
Park
Albany
Goshen
Converse
Albany
Hot Springs
Platte
Platte
Platte
Laramie
Laramie
Goshen
Campbell
Natrona
Laramie
Goshen

3: Kneeling

Scores:

1

69
67
51
66
54
38
45
41
41
47
27
22
40
41
24
32
26
40
10
16
32
40
16
35
24
19
26
13

2

31
24
32
29
35
46
26
29
37
31
16
30
24
14
10
8

21
10
12
28
8

12
11
5

11
8

16
24
13

=
~

ANBRMDMNORMNONN~NO O

3

44
29
27
27
18
28
25
25
24
7

38
15
19
25
28
25
32
17
39
9

11
17
16
15
5

26
7

4

22
15
16

4

55
49
55
32
29
20
24
22
11
26
29
33
13
14
29
25
11
18
23
29
31
10
28
15
24
10
14
21

W = O O

4: Sitting

Total:

199
169
165
154
136
132
120
117
113
111
110
100
96
94
91
90
90
85
84
82
82
79
71
70
64
63
63
62
55
54
47
32
31
27
27
26
22
22
22
18
16
15



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Class (Intermediate - Individual Award.
7/12/2014 5:11:40 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2006 Nunn Garrett T Albany 96 88 90 95 369 13
2 2095 Dey Rachel A Laramie 97 86 89 91 363 13
3 2002  Clay Colby C Albany 95 77 85 84 341 11
4 2064 Pokorny Flint J Fremont 92 80 84 83 339 6
5 2007  Nunn Colter J Albany 95 71 80 87 333 9
6 2061 Hellyer Maclean R Fremont 96 65 76 90 327 5
7 2017  Wasmuth Hunter J Albany 90 60 70 84 304 4
8 2067 Dolence Micaiah S Fremont 83 62 44 65 254 1
9 2202  Camphouse McKinzey Winta 73 34 69 74 250
10 2184 Huntley Zane Sheridan 75 31 43 57 206 1
11 2203 Camphouse Colter W Uinta 52 27 20 62 161
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award..
7/12/2014 5:11:40 PM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2001  Borer Cortney N Albany 95 73 84 84 336 9
2 2008 Olaveson Damian L  Albany 93 44 74 83 294 8
3 2013 Sanchez Cade R Albany 79 54 74 83 290 3
4 2014  Schilt Joshua D Albany 84 47 74 79 284

5 2003 Elliott Colton H Albany 76 59 67 76 278 2
6 2018  Wetstein Justin C Albany 80 42 79 73 274 4
7 2053 Sorg Trevor E Converse 75 55 68 66 264

8 2142  VanTassel Hannah M Natrona 75 54 56 76 261 2
9 2141 Smith Jacob A Natrona 73 59 71 57 260 2
10 2051 Horr Mason D Converse 81 57 40 78 256 2
11 2108 Nesvik Rudy M Laramie 87 39 49 78 253 1
12 2159 Sauers Genevieve L Park 64 58 53 74 249

13 2050 Hill Kenny J Converse 71 57 51 68 247

14 2133 Hampton Thomas C  Natrona 72 35 62 77 246

15 2195 Roadifer Jenna Sublette 66 58 41 80 245

16 2138 Loghry Ryan Natrona 74 59 49 61 243 3
17 2158  Sauers Christian H Park 69 40 78 55 242 1
18 2042  Otte Taylor L Carbon 77 30 68 65 240 2
19 2019  Wootton Chester L Albany 70 39 61 70 240 2
20 2098 Fox Amethyst A Laramie 68 39 59 65 231 5
21 2126 Blackwelder Lauren A Natrona 73 42 53 61 229 3
22 2101 Hollmann Daniel R Laramie 61 45 47 74 227 2
23 2076 Foos Whitney L Goshen 63 43 64 50 220 3
24 2075 Beaman Destiny D Goshen 46 45 64 59 214 1
25 2012  Sanchez Aubry M Albany 75 26 40 65 206

26 2102 Kofron Colby J Laramie 63 23 68 44 198 2
27 2011 Powers Hannah R Albany 59 50 32 56 197

28 2130 Delano Laura H Natrona 49 45 48 51 193

29 2082 Maier John L Hot Springs 42 44 45 62 193

30 2176  Tillman Dylan T Platte 36 40 58 57 191 1
31 2152 Miller Tracy Park 65 28 45 52 190

32 2009 Palm Jensen A Albany 54 26 46 59 185

33 2154 Parker Kaitlynn A Park 79 38 43 19 179 2
34 2168 Hernandez Joseph Cro$3afie 64 37 31 41 173

35 2175  Stoneking Tate A Platte 45 35 34 55 169

36 2107 Mead Molly E Laramie 38 36 35 58 167 1
37 2086  Conklin Elizabeth A Johnson 53 33 34 47 167 1
38 2055  Virtue Zackary C Converse 65 21 30 50 166 1
39 2030  Steele Garrett C Campbell 50 30 35 51 166 1
40 2104 Lounsbury Cole D Laramie 82 10 40 33 165 3
41 2005 McMicheal DaltonJ  Albany 69 10 31 49 159 2
42 2150 Hobbs Matthew D Park 47 47 34 26 154

43 2074  Andersen Josie R Goshen 45 32 34 42 153

44 2194 Roadifer Clayton Sublette 70 17 25 39 151

45 2083 Mobbs Sascha D Hot Springs 53 29 30 34 146

46 2119 Lounsbury Kristen D Laramie 35 23 28 59 145 2
47 2185 Lamb Samantha A Sheridan 67 23 24 28 142

48 2079 Howell William B Goshen 47 32 15 41 135 1
49 2044 Rice Quirt S Carbon 48 35 15 36 134

1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Class (Intermedi - Individual Award..
7/12/2014 5:11:40 PM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
50 2153 Montgomery Matthew SPark 40 22 38 32 132
51 2117  Tangeman Seth M Laramie 66 27 13 24 130
52 2201  Wardell Rex Sweetwater 5 15 46 53 119
53 2181 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 69 10 14 25 118
54 2200 Olsen Kaycee M Sweetwater 45 22 20 30 117
55 2090 Abegglen Joshua F Laramie 52 13 21 30 116 1
56 2146 Brennan Dalton D Park 25 29 20 36 110
57 2112 Perez Piper A Laramie 58 18 17 3 96
58 2024 Haley Morgan M Big Horn 43 10 3 23 79 1
59 2087 Hanson Joseph C Laramie 47 6 11 11 75
60 2093 Butler Anna L Laramie 20 17 5 17 59
61 2026  Cundall Brendan J Campbell 11 10 16 20 57
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Class (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 5:11:40 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 Total: Bulls:
1 2160  Smith Bronson J Park 51 45 35 38 169 1
2 2149 Hanks Maddy K Park 37 30 55 38 160
3 2210 Pittman Adriel H Washakie 44 27 42 28 141
4 2033 Horn Joseph R Carbon 44 28 27 33 132
5 2161  Sweet Emily A Park 49 31 16 33 129
6 2068 Gorley Trystan J Fremont 31 12 45 25 113
7 2172 OConnor Inez Q Platte 26 17 17 12 72
8 2078 Herbaugh Joselyn E  Goshen 30 21 7 5 63
9 2031  Wrenn Shayla Campbell 0 13 19 23 55
10 2080 Randall Durward E Goshen 15 3 26 7 51
11 2027 Mack Kayden C Campbell 1 13 7 12 33
1: Prone 2: Standing 3: Kneeling 4: Sitting

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Precision Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Laramie
Albany
Laramie
Sheridan
Laramie
Albany
Laramie
Albany
Laramie

© 00 ~NO OB~ WNDN P

el ol el
W N RO

6040
6048
6042
6039
3067
3002
6041
6074
3066
6004
3052
3013
6038

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class

Name:

Dey Marin E
Swearingen Ashley M
Eberhardt Tana A
Dey Sarah M

Fox Kyle A
Gallegos Kevin M
Eastman Bryce L
Haugen Jonathan M
Crouse Jordan A
Randall Lee A
Graham Andrew T
Schilt Levi M

Butler Kaitlin M

El

373
371
365
362
350
349
339
330
327
313
312
310
298

7/12/2014 5:12:37 PM Page 1

Total:
373
371
365
362
350
349
339
330
327
313
312
310
298

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:

1 Fremont
2 Park

3 Albany

4 Sweetwater
5 Sublette
6 Carbon

7 Johnson
8 Park

9 Park

10 Park

11 Laramie
12 Converse
13 Fremont
14 Park

15 Albany
16 Laramie
17 Natrona
18 Lincoln
19 Albany
20 Natrona
21 Laramie
22 Park

23 Albany
24 Sweetwater
25 Converse
26 Laramie
27 Laramie
28 Converse
29 Laramie
30 Laramie
31 Albany
32 Platte

33 Goshen
34 Park

35 Laramie
36 Goshen
37 Albany
38 Niobrara
39 Goshen
40 Big Horn
41 Platte

42 Washakie
43 Goshen
44 Goshen
45 Goshen
46 Albany
47 Fremont
48 Albany
49 Platte

50 Carbon

E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

Id:

3035
3086
3012
3111
6077
3022
6037
3092
6064
6084
3063
3033
3037
6063
6001
3055
6058
3071
3010
6053
3054
6067
6005
3109
6024
3062
6046
3032
3050
6044
3009
6072
3039
3090
3051
6033
6003
6060
6034
6006
3120
3114
6035
6036
3123
3003
6026
3007
6071
6016

Name:

Osborne Hank A
Erickson Skyler D
Schilt Tabitha L
McCauley Daniel A
Moritsch Tyler M
Hill Marshal B
Conklin Benjamin A
Sauers Jordan E
Erickson Morgan R
Aiken Tasha
Stoffer Shyanne D
Olson Randy P
Thomas Tayte
Dvarishkis Dane A
Heggie Hanna M
Jackson Wyatt J
Smith Alix J
Gregory Kolten J
Runner Jordan M
Hampton Jack
Hollmann John J
Miller Terry M
Waldhart Robert |
Curtis Ryan B
Sorg Brandon K
Stoffer Samantha K
Norman Wyatt C
Nelson Lane T
Graham Mary E
Matie Kaitlyn M
Rogers Tristan D
Miller Breanna M
Covalt Kady L
Montgomery James III M
Graham Sarah L
Bebo Jessica L
Payton Brittany M
Gaukel Kaitlin B
Noren Jacob R
Griffin Drayton J
Sturgeon James W
Pittman Aaron D
Randall Kenneth J
Randall Brittany M
Herbaugh MayLee A
McMicheal Sage L
Bonham Seth Z
Palm Brayden M
Kernan Samantha J
Hunter Milo R

El

334
323
320
319
314
313
311
302
300
299
290
286
283
283
281
281
275
274
269
264
261
260
259
258
255
255
253
252
251
247
245
244
235
235
235
231
225
225
219
218
217
211
209
207
191
186
184
183
181
175

7/12/2014 5:12:37 PM Page 1

Total:
334
323
320
319
314
313
311
302
300
299
290
286
283
283
281
281
275
274
269
264
261
260
259
258
255
255
253
252
251
247
245
244
235
235
235
231
225
225
219
218
217
211
209
207
191
186
184
183
181
175



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Light Target Sr All - Special Award...
7/12/2014 5:12:37 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total:
51 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 171 171
52 Sheridan 6073 Beutler Justin B 166 166
53 Campbell 6009 Austin Robin A 161 161
54 Park 3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 160 160
55 Platte 3121 Sturgeon Matthew D 158 158
56 Platte 3097 Nickle Chase W 154 154
57 Big Horn 6007 Strauch Cody A 135 135
58 Park 3083 Brazelton Brian D 131 131
59 Lincoln 6049 Gregory Ashlyn R 103 103
60 Campbell 6010 Austin Jesse L 97 97
61 Hot Springs 3048 Hart Allen J 84 84

E1 - Air Rifle Light Target Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Rifle Sporter Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:

Goshen
Park
Park
Goshen
Park
Goshen
Park
Park
Platte

© 00 ~NO OB~ WNDN P

3042
3084
3085
3043
6062
3038
6065
6066
3094

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

Name:

Howell Kaitlin M
Craig Lexee C
Craig Colbee A
Keeran Sarandon N
Aguirre Alex A

Allen Amy K

Estes Benjamen R
Faulkner Teodora M
Johnson Ashley M

El

273
239
222
210
190
183
178
177
144

7/12/2014 5:12:37 PM Page 1

Total:
273
239
222
210
190
183
178
177
144

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2006 Nunn Garrett T 369 369 1043
2002 Clay Colby C 341 341
2007 Nunn Colter J 333 333
2017 Wasmuth Hunter J 304 304
2 Fremont 2064 Pokorny Flint J 339 339 920
2061 Hellyer Maclean R 327 327
2067 Dolence Micaiah S 254 254
1072 Dolence Benaiah N 224 224
3 Park 2150 Hobbs Matthew D 154 154 406
2153 Montgomery Matthew S 132 132
1144  Franks Lane A 120 120
2146 Brennan Dalton D 110 110
4 Goshen 1080 Hoff Kelli A 71 71 148
1079 Dugger Carleigh K 55 55
1083 Noren Phillip A 22 22

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:

1 Albany 2001 Borer Cortney N 336 336 920
2008 Olaveson Damian L 294 294
2013 Sanchez Cade R 290 290
2003 Elliott Colton H 278 278

2 Fremont 1060 Hellyer Joseph M 288 288 832
1063 Logan Libby 280 280
1070 Thomas Shayna M 264 264
1069 Supino Dustin J 161 161

3 Natrona 2142 VanTassel Hannah M 261 261 736
2133 Hampton Thomas C 246 246
2126 Blackwelder Lauren A 229 229
2130 Delano Laura H 193 193

4 Laramie 2108 Nesvik Rudy M 253 253 732
1112  Merrell Madison R 252 252
2101 Hollmann Daniel R 227 227
2090 Abegglen Joshua F 116 116

5 Park 2159 Sauers Genevieve L 249 249 681
2158 Sauers Christian H 242 242
2152 Miller Tracy 190 190
2154  Parker Kaitlynn A 179 179

6 Goshen 2076 Foos Whitney L 220 220 587
2075 Beaman Destiny D 214 214
2074 Andersen Josie R 153 153
2079 Howell William B 135 135

7 Converse 2051 Horr Mason D 256 256 503
2050 Hill Kenny J 247 247

8 Sublette 2195 Roadifer Jenna 245 245 498
2194 Roadifer Clayton 151 151
1171 Boyce Nicholas O 102 102

9 Platte 2176 Tillman Dylan T 191 191 360
2175 Stoneking Tate A 169 169

10 Johnson 2086 Conklin Elizabeth A 167 167 332
1092 Conklin Jonathan A 102 102
1091 Conklin Evelynne B 63 63

11 Hot Springs 2082 Maier John L 193 193 332
1086 Harris Destiny F 84 84
1088 Medvigy Carson A 55 55
1089 Music Matthew J 32 32

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...

Rank: Soestyater B201

2200
1182

13 Campbell 2031
2027
1034

Mardell Rex

Olsen Kaycee M
Schwartz Kyra R

Wrenn Shayla
Mack Kayden C
Mack Ethan G

E19 E2

117
14

55
33
22

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

7/12/2014 5:15:50 PM Page 2
To®al: 78a&m Total:

117
14

55 110
33
22

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Park 2160 Smith Bronson J 169 169 458
2149 Hanks Maddy K 160 160
2161 Sweet Emily A 129 129
1140 Brazelton Beth 117 117
2 Albany 1006 Harvey Colter S 165 165 429
1004 Decker Aspen N 154 154
1001 Borer Collin J 110 110
1002 Conklin Sawyer R 90 20
3 Converse 1059 Williams Gavin A 199 199 349
1050 Boespflug Katelyn M 96 96
1058 Virtue Alexander R 54 54
4 Carbon 2033 Horn Joseph R 132 132 327
1049 Lee CalebJ 113 113
1044 Hubbs Trenten D 82 82
5 Goshen 1081 Howe Hunter S 111 111 225
2078 Herbaugh Joselyn E 63 63
2080 Randall Durward E 51 51
1082 Krotz Hayley R 15 15
6 Platte 2172 OConnor Inez Q 72 72 206
1163 Tillman Dayton T 70 70
1157 Miller CJ 64 64
7 Laramie 1114 Nesvik Aspen N 132 132 180
1115 Perez Peyton N 26 26
1111 Martin Kevin E 22 22

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Precision Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 E3 Total: Team Total:
1 Laramie 6040 Dey Marin E 373 373 1109
6048 Swearingen Ashley M 371 371
6042 Eberhardt Tana A 365 365
3067 Fox Kyle A 350 350
2 Albany 3002 Gallegos Kevin M 349 349 972
6004 Randall Lee A 313 313
3013 Schilt Levi M 310 310
6001 Heggie Hanna M 281 281
3 Park 6064 Erickson Morgan R 300 300 795
6067 Miller Terry M 260 260
3090 Montgomery James IlI M 235 235
3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 160 160

E1 - Air Rifle Precision Class E2 - Air Rifle Light Target Class E3 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Light Target Tea - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El E2 Total: Team Total:
1 Park 3086 Erickson Skyler D 323 323 924
3092 Sauers Jordan E 302 302
6084 Aiken Tasha 299 299
6063 Dvarishkis Dane A 283 283
2 Albany 3012 Schilt Tabitha L 320 320 848
3010 Runner Jordan M 269 269
6005 Waldhart Robert | 259 259
3009 Rogers Tristan D 245 245
3 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 334 334 801
3037 Thomas Tayte 283 283
6026 Bonham Seth Z 184 184
4 Laramie 3063 Stoffer Shyanne D 290 290 798
3062 Stoffer Samantha K 255 255
6046 Norman Wyatt C 253 253
3051 Graham Sarah L 235 235
5 Goshen 3039 Covalt Kady L 235 235 685
6033 Bebo Jessica L 231 231
6034 Noren Jacob R 219 219
6036 Randall Brittany M 207 207
6 Platte 6072 Miller Breanna M 244 244 579
6071 Kernan Samantha J 181 181
3097 Nickle Chase W 154 154
7 Campbell 6011 Huddleston Colton R 171 171 429
6009 Austin Robin A 161 161
6010 Austin Jesse L 97 97

E1l - Air Rifle Light Target Class EZ2 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Air Rifle Sporter Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:50 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 273 273 666

3043 Keeran Sarandon N 210 210

3038 Allen Amy K 183 183
2 Park 3084 Craig Lexee C 239 239 639

3085 Craig Colbee A 222 222

6065 Estes Benjamen R 178 178

6066 Faulkner Teodora M 177 177

E1 - Air Rifle Sporter Class

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Pistol (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 3:32:46 PM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
1 1149 Sauers Andrew Park 34 33 31 31 33 38 34 28 262
2 1069  Supino Dustin J Fremont 28 33 36 32 29 37 30 19 244 1
3 1189  Wehri Hailey N Weston 27 33 29 33 20 29 29 36 236 3
4 1137  Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 39 32 23 29 22 35 23 31 234
5 1073  Gorley Ashton H Fremont 32 27 26 26 25 40 23 35 234
6 1070 Thomas Shayna M Fremont 15 32 19 30 29 29 33 31 218
7 1128 Hoven Rachael Natrona 19 28 32 21 31 30 29 17 207
8 1158 Nickle Curtis L Platte 27 9 31 19 33 24 30 17 190
9 1062 LeClair Jace D Fremont 30 25 26 34 17 19 25 13 189
10 1021 Boreen Nathaniel W  Big Horn 7 25 12 25 19 22 22 30 162
11 1080  Hoff Kelli A Goshen 22 31 7 31 6 10 12 33 152 1
12 1009 Heggie Rylie K Albany 1 25 8 22 27 21 18 21 143
13 1188  Troftgruben Tristan M Weston 10 19 19 11 35 12 7 29 142
14 1163  Tillman Dayton T Platte 23 10 12 26 20 20 16 13 140
15 1034  Mack Ethan G Campbell 29 23 8 13 6 11 18 11 119
16 1151 Wilson Isaac L Park 26 14 26 8 9 18 10 7 118
17 1044  Hubbs Trenten D Carbon 13 22 6 16 10 16 13 11 107
18 1157 Miller CJ Platte 18 18 9 10 8 5 15 2 85
19 1182 Schwartz Kyra R Sweetwater 21 21 2 1 5 4 20 10 84
20 1092  Conklin Jonathan A Johnson 4 16 10 8 0 14 4 1 57
21 1164  Whitaker Tristin E Platte 19 16 0 6 0 O 7 2 50
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 3:32:46 PM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1 2006
2 2186
3 2003
4 2002
5 2007
6 2064
7 2159
8 2142
9 2014
10 2017
11 2011
12 2051
13 2141
14 2001
15 2126
16 2050
17 2202
18 2201
19 2175
20 2008
21 2176
22 2030
23 2061
24 2055
25 2076
26 2082
27 2046
28 2075
29 2133
30 2138
31 2200
32 2210
33 2139
34 2152
35 2149
36 2121
37 2079
38 2158
39 2153
40 2068
41 2095
42 2181
43 2160
44 2034
45 2112
46 2168
a7 2018
48 2033
49 2185
1: Target 1

7: Target 7

Name:

Nunn Garrett T
Weber Michael L
Elliott Colton H
Clay Colby C

Nunn Colter J
Pokorny Flint J
Sauers Genevieve L
VanTassel Hannah M
Schilt Joshua D
Wasmuth Hunter J
Powers Hannah R
Horr Mason D
Smith Jacob A
Borer Cortney N

Blackwelder Lauren A

Hill Kenny J

County:

Albany
Sheridan
Albany
Albany
Albany
Fremont
Park
Natrona
Albany
Albany
Albany
Converse
Natrona
Albany
Natrona
Converse

Camphouse McKinzey Winta

Wardell Rex
Stoneking Tate A
Olaveson Damian L
Tillman Dylan T
Steele Garrett C
Hellyer Maclean R
Virtue Zackary C
Foos Whitney L
Maier John L
Wallace Heather E
Beaman Destiny D
Hampton Thomas C
Loghry Ryan

Olsen Kaycee M
Pittman Adriel H
McComb Charles E
Miller Tracy

Hanks Maddy K
Gregory Madelyn J
Howell William B
Sauers Christian H

Sweetwater
Platte
Albany
Platte
Campbell
Fremont
Converse
Goshen

Hot Springs
Carbon
Goshen
Natrona
Natrona
Sweetwater
Washakie
Natrona
Park

Park
Lincoln
Goshen
Park

Montgomery Matthew SPark

Gorley Trystan J
Dey Rachel A
Beutler Anastasia
Smith Bronson J
Hunter Kaylyn S
Perez Piper A

Fremont
Laramie
Sheridan
Park
Carbon
Laramie

Hernandez Joseph Cro$3afie

Wetstein Justin C
Horn Joseph R
Lamb Samantha A

2: Target 2
8: Target 8

Albany
Carbon
Sheridan

3: Target 3

Scores:

1

46
42
42
45
41
37
37
39
26
30
42
31
37
29
38
36
35
28
30
30
38
30
38
30
35
15
38
23
35
29
34
30
29
25
27
28
27
29
12
21
26
23
32
28
24
24
21
18
21

2

43
44
39
36
43
42
44
29
40
36
38
38
40
39
26
36
33
33
21
37
30
34
31
29
27
26
30
33
32
28
21
34
25
28
25
14
39
25
35
42
36
28
29
30
25
24
33
31
26

4: Target 4

3

43
43
39
41
40
46
39
40
43
36
36
36
32
34
27
36
33
33
37
30
30
24
28
38
32
36
30
34
23
34
26
28
29
23
22
33
24
41
24
24
28
25
29
14
27
30
22
28
17

4

45
36
38
40
37
38
30
44
37
33
35
37
27
45
30
37
33
36
39
29
29
35
41
33
26
30
28
30
20
23
31
30
26
16
37
33
27
19
22
34
23
13
17
23
23
24
18
15
20

5

40
40
41
38
43
40
41
40
46
40
41
41
38
38
35
34
30
28
34
32
30
31
32
40
33
36
26
39
28
21
33
23
27
33
29
19
34
26
31
23
9

26
17
30
26
17
18
21
19

6

46
41
40
40
41
42
44
35
34
40
32
40
39
39
39
36
34
34
26
35
37
29
28
31
35
42
32
34
35
31
29
28
35
34
22
29
21
27
33
31
14
27
23
17
28
20
32
16
21

7

45
36
42
40
38
41
40
41
32
38
36
32
41
26
42
31
46
35
37
29
20
37
13
23
34
26
29
17
35
41
24
27
26
26
35
27
22
18
23
17
30
24
31
27
17
17
21
32
18

5: Target 5

8

46
43
40
40
36
30
35
39
36
39
29
31
31
33
36
24
25
32
34
36
38
32
39
26
27
35
32
30
28
28
35
29
25
36
20
29
18
25
28
12
33
29
15
23
18
31
22
18
30

Total:

354
325
321
320
319
316
310
307
294
292
289
286
285
283
273
270
269
259
258
258
252
252
250
250
249
246
245
240
236
235
233
229
222
221
217
212
212
210
208
204
199
195
193
192
188
187
187
179
172

6: Target 6

Bulls:

(A=Y

W hr P WOOM~ADNDH~



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Pistol (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/12/2014 3:32:46 PM Page 2

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total: Bulls:
50 2080 Randall Durward E Goshen 17 30 16 21 13 27 19 29 172
51 2130 Delano Laura H Natrona 13 21 23 26 26 14 26 15 164
52 2027 Mack Kayden C Campbell 15 19 22 27 31 23 20 7 164
53 2087 Hanson Joseph C Laramie 26 21 20 20 18 7 21 23 156
54 2098 Fox Amethyst A Laramie 21 16 26 15 31 17 21 7 154
55 2066 Barrett Coleman S Fremont 4 16 13 24 20 22 32 17 148
56 2074  Andersen Josie R Goshen 15 18 21 9 21 28 15 19 146 1
57 2044 Rice Quirt S Carbon 18 18 18 15 13 20 17 22 141
58 2184 Huntley Zane Sheridan 25 18 14 19 24 15 4 12 131
59 2177  Windmeier Alex R Platte 6 12 12 20 27 32 11 9 129
60 2052 Nelson Kate S Converse 15 25 29 5 25 23 3 3 128
61 2203 Camphouse Colter W Uinta 11 9 27 17 13 18 16 11 122
62 2009 Palm Jensen A Albany 8 19 10 25 28 7 10 15 122
1: Target 1 2: Target 2 3: Target 3 4: Target 4 5: Target 5 6: Target 6
7: Target 7 8: Target 8

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Pistol Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:

1 Sweetwater
2 Fremont
3 Natrona
4 Fremont
5 Albany

6 Park

7 Albany

8 Park

9 Goshen
10 Fremont
11 Laramie
12 Park

13 Johnson
14 Sweetwater
15 Park

16 Albany
17 Natrona
18 Fremont
19 Albany
20 Park

21 Lincoln
22 Platte

23 Laramie
24 Park

25 Goshen
26 Goshen
27 Park

28 Goshen
29 Park

30 Platte

31 Goshen
32 Albany
33 Niobrara
34 Laramie
35 Albany
36 Laramie
37 Park

38 Converse
39 Park

40 Lincoln
41 Laramie
42 Goshen
43 Carbon
44 Washakie
45 Campbell
46 Albany
47 Niobrara
48 Park

49 Carbon
50 Laramie

E1 - Air Pistol

Id:

3111
3035
3080
3037
3013
3086
3012
6064
3042
3034
3067
6084
6037
3109
3090
3002
6053
3036
6005
3089
3071
6072
6042
3083
3039
6035
3092
6036
6063
6071
3040
3009
6060
6039
3010
6040
3084
3032
6062
6049
6044
6033
3021
3114
3019
3005
6061
6067
3022
6038

Name:

McCauley Daniel A
Osborne Hank A
Donnelly Rebecca L
Thomas Tayte
Schilt Levi M
Erickson Skyler D
Schilt Tabitha L
Erickson Morgan R
Howell Kaitlin M
Carper Kyle V

Fox Kyle A

Aiken Tasha
Conklin Benjamin A
Curtis Ryan B
Montgomery James lII M
Gallegos Kevin M
Hampton Jack
Supino Colton J
Waldhart Robert |
Montgomery Madalyn H
Gregory Kolten J
Miller Breanna M
Eberhardt Tana A
Brazelton Brian D
Covalt Kady L
Randall Kenneth J
Sauers Jordan E
Randall Brittany M
Dvarishkis Dane A
Kernan Samantha J
Haas Chloe R
Rogers Tristan D
Gaukel Kaitlin B
Dey Sarah M
Runner Jordan M
Dey Marin E

Craig Lexee C
Nelson Lane T
Aguirre Alex A
Gregory Ashlyn R
Matie Kaitlyn M
Bebo Jessica L
Burton Sarah G
Pittman Aaron D
Christensen James R
Niswender Talena A
Gaukel Kylee M
Miller Terry M

Hill Marshal B
Butler Kaitlin M

El

357
356
351
346
335
334
333
332
331
325
319
319
319
318
317
316
315
314
303
302
301
300
297
293
292
288
287
286
284
283
282
280
280
277
277
276
273
273
270
263
262
256
256
255
255
254
252
245
244
242

7/12/2014 5:14:42 PM Page 1

Total:
357
356
351
346
335
334
333
332
331
325
319
319
319
318
317
316
315
314
303
302
301
300
297
293
292
288
287
286
284
283
282
280
280
277
277
276
273
273
270
263
262
256
256
255
255
254
252
245
244
242



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Air Pistol Sr All - Special Award...

Rank: County:
51 Niobrara

52 Albany
53 Goshen
54 Converse
55 Hot Springs
56 Platte

57 Albany
58 Campbell
59 Laramie
60 Goshen
61 Albany
62 Platte

63 Albany
64 Sheridan
65 Fremont
66 Park

67 Carbon
68 Platte

E1 - Air Pistol

Id:

3081
3003
3043
3029
3048
3120
3007
6011
3062
3038
3016
3095
6001
6073
6026
6066
6016
3097

Name:

Barnsdale Alyssa L
McMicheal Sage L
Keeran Sarandon N
Blackburn Colten G
Hart Allen J
Sturgeon James W
Palm Brayden M
Huddleston Colton R
Stoffer Samantha K
Allen Amy K

Zwieg Forrest C
Kernan Katherine G
Heggie Hanna M
Beutler Justin B
Bonham Seth Z
Faulkner Teodora M
Hunter Milo R
Nickle Chase W

El

241
239
238
234
231
230
227
218
209
206
203
202
199
189
180
165
162
103

7/12/2014 5:14:42 PM Page 2

Total:
241
239
238
234
231
230
227
218
209
206
203
202
199
189
180
165
162
103

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:12 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Albany 2006 Nunn Garrett T 354 354 995
2003 Elliott Colton H 321 321
2002 Clay Colby C 320 320
2017 Wasmuth Hunter J 292 292
2 Natrona 2142 VanTassel Hannah M 307 307 865
2141 Smith Jacob A 285 285
2126 Blackwelder Lauren A 273 273
2133 Hampton Thomas C 236 236
3 Fremont 2064 Pokorny Flint J 316 316 810
2061 Hellyer Maclean R 250 250
1069 Supino Dustin J 244 244
2068 Gorley Trystan J 204 204
4 Park 2159 Sauers Genevieve L 310 310 748
2152 Miller Tracy 221 221
2149 Hanks Maddy K 217 217
2153 Montgomery Matthew S 208 208
5 Goshen 2076 Foos Whitney L 249 249 701
2075 Beaman Destiny D 240 240
2079 Howell William B 212 212
2074 Andersen Josie R 146 146
6 Platte 2175 Stoneking Tate A 258 258 700
2176 Tillman Dylan T 252 252
1158 Nickle Curtis L 190 190
2177 Windmeier Alex R 129 129
7 Sheridan 2186 Weber Michael L 325 325 692
2181 Beutler Anastasia 195 195
2185 Lamb Samantha A 172 172
2184 Huntley Zane 131 131
8 Converse 2051 Horr Mason D 286 286 684
2050 Hill Kenny J 270 270
2052 Nelson Kate S 128 128
9 Carbon 2046 Wallace Heather E 245 245 616
2034 Hunter Kaylyn S 192 192
2033 Horn Joseph R 179 179
1044 Hubbs Trenten D 107 107
10 Sweetwater 2201 Wardell Rex 259 259 576
2200 Olsen Kaycee M 233 233
1182 Schwartz Kyra R 84 84
11 Laramie 2095 Dey Rachel A 199 199 543

E1 - Air Pistol



ScoreCon -2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Jr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:12 PM Page 2

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
2112 Perez Piper A 188 188
2087 Hanson Joseph C 156 156
2098 Fox Amethyst A 154 154
12 Campbell 2030 Steele Garrett C 252 252 535
2027 Mack Kayden C 164 164
1034 Mack Ethan G 119 119
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot - Sr. Air Pistol Team - Team Award...
7/12/2014 5:15:12 PM Page 1

Rank: County: Id: Name: El Total: Team Total:
1 Fremont 3035 Osborne Hank A 356 356 1027
3037 Thomas Tayte 346 346
3034 Carper Kyle V 325 325
3036 Supino Colton J 314 314
2 Albany 3013 Schilt LeviM 335 335 984
3012 Schilt Tabitha L 333 333
3002 Gallegos Kevin M 316 316
6005 Waldhart Robert | 303 303
3 Park 3086 Erickson Skyler D 334 334 983
6064 Erickson Morgan R 332 332
3090 Montgomery James Il M 317 317
3089 Montgomery Madalyn H 302 302
4 Goshen 3042 Howell Kaitlin M 331 331 909
3039 Covalt Kady L 292 292
6036 Randall Brittany M 286 286
6033 Bebo Jessica L 256 256
5 Laramie 3067 Fox Kyle A 319 319 893
6042 Eberhardt Tana A 297 297
6039 Dey Sarah M 277 277
6040 Dey Marin E 276 276
6 Platte 6072 Miller Breanna M 300 300 785
6071 Kernan Samantha J 283 283
3095 Kernan Katherine G 202 202
3097 Nickle Chase W 103 103
7 Niobrara 6060 Gaukel Kaitlin B 280 280 773
6061 Gaukel Kylee M 252 252
3081 Barnsdale Alyssa L 241 241
8 Carbon 3021 Burton Sarah G 256 256 662
3022 Hill Marshal B 244 244
6016 Hunter Milo R 162 162
E1 - Air Pistol

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot
Outdoor Skills Results - JUNIORS

Shooter Wildlife Distance

Number Last Name, First Name County Identification Hunter Skills Compass Estimation| Total
1140 Brazelton Beth Park 25 22.5 25 17 89.5
1018  Schilt, Jared Albany 25 22,5 25 15 87.5
1011 Johnson, Esther Albany 22.5 25 25 14 86.5
1155  Hicks Jake Platte 25 25 25 11 86
1081 Howe Hunter Goshen 25 25 15 18 83
1114  Nesvik Aspen Laramie 25 25 15 17 82
1006 Harvey, Colter Albany 22.5 20 15 24 81.5
1028 Holloway Jeremy Big Horn 22.5 225 25 11 81
1112 Merrell Madison Laramie 20 25 25 10 80
1063 Logan Libby Fremont 20 25 15 19 79
1103 Branigan Logan Laramie 17.5 25 25 11 78.5
1151 Wilson Isaac Park 22.5 225 25 8 78
1087 McCumber Owen Hot Springs 20 25 25 7 77
1143  Estes Elijah Park 225 22,5 20 12 77
1060 Hellyer Joseph Fremont 22.5 25 15 13 75.5
1092 Conklin Jonathan Johnson 22.5 22.5 20 10 75
1116 Sutton Caleb Laramie 25 25 15 10 75
1025 Haley Weston Big Horn 22.5 25 20 7 74.5
1091 Conklin Evelynne Johnson 22.5 17.5 15 19 74
1163 Tillman Dayton Platte 17.5 22.5 25 9 74
1049 Lee Caleb Carbon 22.5 25 5 21 73.5
1002 Conklin, Sawyer Albany 22.5 20 20 10 72.5
1095 Babb Zach Laramie 22.5 22.5 15 10 70
1105 Foley Kody Laramie 22.5 22.5 10 15 70
1117  Sutton Cameron Laramie 22.5 25 15 6 68.5
1086 Harris Destiny Hot Springs 20 20 20 8 68
1078 Beaman Jordan Goshen 25 25 0 17 67
1001 Borer, Collin Albany 12.5 25 15 14 66.5
1131 Muerdler Katrina Natrona 15 12.5 25 13 65.5
1102 Blosmo Dalton Laramie 20 20 10 13 63
1136  Wistisen Brendolyn Natrona 17.5 20 25 62.5
1115 Perez Peyton Laramie 17.5 20 15 9 61.5
1005 Fletcher, Elijah Albany 20 22.5 10 8 60.5
1007 Hayes, Emily Albany 20 22.5 0 18 60.5
1072 Dolence Benaiah Fremont 17.5 22.5 20 60
1119 Gregory Konner Lincoln 20 22.5 10 7 59.5
1137 Wistisen Brooklyn Natrona 25 17.5 16 58.5
1149 Sauers Andrew Park 17.5 20 15 6 58.5
1009 Heggie, Rylie Albany 20 20 0 18 58
1004 Decker, Aspen Albany 15 20 5 17 57
1083 Noren Phillip Goshen 17.5 22.5 5 6 51
1088 Medvigy Carson Hot Springs 12.5 22.5 10 6 51
1180 Curtis Emma Sweetewater 17.5 20 0 13 50.5
1013 Moniz, Jace Albany 25 25 50
1122 Clark Cash Natrona 22.5 20 0 7 49.5




2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot
Outdoor Skills Results - JUNIORS

Shooter Wildlife Distance

Number Last Name, First Name County Identification Hunter Skills Compass Estimation| Total
1152 Wood Tyler Park 12.5 15 5 17 49.5
1153 Dawson Dante Platte 25 22.5 47.5
1160 Strahan Jolie Platte 22.5 25 47.5
1190 Crane, Levi Albany 25 22.5 47.5
1121 Blackwelder Shelby Natrona 17.5 22.5 0 7 47
1082 Krotz Hayley Goshen 5 17.5 15 8 45.5
1080 Hoff Kelli Goshen 17.5 20 0 6 43.5
1089 Music Matthew Hot Springs 22.5 20 42.5
1111 Martin Kevin Laramie 12.5 10 18 40.5
1109 Hanson Gideon Laramie 7.5 12.5 5 12 37
1044 Hubbs Trenten Carbon 20 12.5 325
1108 Hanson Gabriel Laramie 0 12.5 5 14 315
1073  Gorley Ashton Fremont 15 14 29
1071 Bradshaw Drake Fremont 24 24




2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot
Outdoor Skills Results - INTERMEDIATE

Shooter Hunter Wildlife Distance
Number Last Name, First Name County Skills Identification Compass Estimation
2006 Nunn Garrett Albany 20 21 25 28
2067 Dolence Micaiah Fremont 15 24 25 25
2002 Clay, Colby Albany 18 25 25 20
2144  Wilson Parker Natrona 17 24 25 18
2195 Roadifer Jenna Sublette 17 25 20 22
2213  Jeffres Hunter Laramie 18 24 20 22
2085 Petty Breeze Hot Springs 16 21 25 20
2161 Sweet Emily Park 11 23 25 21
2181 Beutler Anastasia Sheridan 18 19 25 18
2160 Smith Bronson Park 20 21 20 18
2020 Johnson, Wyatt Albany 12 23 20 23
2149 Hanks Maddy Park 16 24 25 13
2134 Hanneman Cooper Natrona 13 23 25 16
2138 Loghry Ryan Natrona 17 22 20 18
2194 Roadifer Clayton Sublette 16 23 25 13
2077 Haas Luke Goshen 20 21 15 20
2096 Elliott Steven Laramie 15 22 25 14
2108 Nesvik Rudy Laramie 15 25 25 11
2151 Kremer Colton Park 13 25 25 13
2153 Montgomery Matthew Park 10 25 25 16
2001 Borer, Cortney Albany 12 24 25 14
2199 Harris Garrett Sweetewater 8 24 20 23
2126 Blackwelder Lauren Natrona 13 23 25 13
2158 Sauers Christian Park 16 21 20 16
2176  Tillman Dylan Platte 14 25 20 14
2007  Nunn Colter Albany 15 24 10 23
2014  Schilt Joshua Albany 17 24 10 21
2141 Smith Jacob Natrona 16 23 20 13
2089 Olson Braxton Laramie 11 25 20 14
2110 Norman Tucker Laramie 10 24 15 21
2106 Martin Brenna Laramie 10 25 25 9
2156 Romero Reese Park 18 24 0 27
2183 Hansen Dane Sheridan 15 25 20 9
2090 Abegglen Joshua Laramie 13 22 25 7
2184  Huntley Zane Sheridan 16 20 10 21
2079 Howell William Goshen 15 22 20 8
2175 Stoneking Tate Platte 7 21 25 12
2008 Olaveson Damian Albany 13 22 20 8
2011 Powers Hannah Albany 8 20 25 10
2074 Andersen Josie Goshen 9 21 25 7
2112  Perez Piper Laramie 10 20 20 11
2086 Conklin Elizabeth Johnson 11 22 20 7
2087 Hanson Joseph Laramie 3 21 15 21
2200 Olsen Kaycee Sweetewater 16 21 15 8
2003 Elliott Colton Albany 8 14 25 11

Total

94
89
88
84
84
84
82
80
80
79
78
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
72
70
70
69
69
69
67
67
65
65
63
63
62
61
60
60
60
58




2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot
Outdoor Skills Results - INTERMEDIATE

Shooter Hunter Wildlife Distance
Number Last Name, First Name County Skills Identification Compass Estimation

2019 Wootton Chester Albany 16 24 0 17
2084 Mounts Hunter Hot Springs 16 21 10 10
2159 Sauers Genevieve Park 13 24 5 14
2024 Haley Morgan Big Horn 16 19 0 20
2080 Randall Durward Goshen 8 16 20 8
2201 Wardell Rex Sweetewater 10 22 5 15
2152  Miller Tracy Park 7 22 15 7
2076  Foos Whitney Goshen 14 24 0 12
2075 Beaman Destiny Goshen 17 20 0 12
2185 Lamb Samantha Sheridan 12 20 5 12
2005 McMicheal Dalton Albany 14 22 5 6
2155 Romero Dillon Park 12 22 5 8
2018 Wetstein Justin Albany 15 24

2068 Gorley Trystan Fremont 20 18
2078 Herbaugh Joselyn Goshen 6 17 5 6
2137 Leinonen Chance Natrona 13 9 5 7
2010 Plant Elijah Albany 25 8
2099 Frain-Spradlin Jason Laramie 2 15 0 15
2111 Norman Savannah Laramie 15 16
2034  Hunter Kaylyn Carbon 7 22

2130 Delano Laura Natrona 9 20

2186 Weber Michael Sheridan 10 19

Total

57
57
56
55
52
52
51
50
49
49
47
47
39
38
34
34
33
32
31
29
29
29




2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot
Outdoor Skills Results - SENIORS

Shooter Hunter Wildlife Distance
Number Last Name, First Name County Skills Identification Compass Estimation
6073 Beutler Justin Sheridan 19 25 25 21
3086  Erickson Skyler Park 17 22 25 21
6076 Lee Nathan Sublette 16 24 20 24
3012  Schilt Tabitha Albany 14 22 25 23
6062 Aguirre Alex Park 13 22 25 24
6067 Miller Terry Park 15 23 25 20
3083 Brazelton Brian Park 15 22 25 18
6046 Norman Wyatt Laramie 13 22 25 20
3118 Jeffres Kyle Laramie 14 23 20 22
3101 Kayser Cole Sheridan 13 25 25 14
3040 Haas Chloe Goshen 14 24 25 14
6055 Leinonen Chase Natrona 16 24 20 17
3038 Allen Amy Goshen 12 20 20 24
6001 Heggie, Hanna Albany 14 22 20 19
6035 Randall Kenneth Goshen 9 20 25 21
3021 Burton Sarah Carbon 10 23 25 16
6056 Leinonen Tyler Natrona 16 22 25 11
3090 Montgomery James Park 13 20 25 16
3089 Montgomery Madalyn Park 11 22 20 20
6064  Erickson Morgan Park 14 22 25 12
6071 Kernan Samantha Platte 15 21 20 17
6084  Aiken Tasha Park 10 22 25 15
6006  Griffin Drayton Big Horn 11 19 20 22
3110 Lindell Kenneth Sweetewater 13 21 25 12
3095 Kernan Katherine Platte 13 23 25 9
6066 Faulkner Teodora Park 12 21 15 22
6063 Dvarishkis Dane Park 14 21 15 19
6086 Richter Kenneth Park 12 20 20 17
3009 Rogers Tristan Albany 15 24 20 9
6065 Estes Benjamen Park 12 22 15 19
3068 Roof Michaela Laramie 12 21 20 13
3084 Craig Lexee Park 9 19 20 18
3003 McMicheal Sage Albany 14 22 20 9
6004 Randall Lee Albany 7 24 20 13
3094 Johnson Ashley Platte 17 20 10 16
6036 Randall Brittany Goshen 12 18 20 13
6033 Bebo Jessica Goshen 14 24 15 9
6037 Conklin Benjamin Johnson 13 22 10 17
6041 Eastman Bryce Laramie 14 22 15 11
3013  Schilt Levi Albany 11 21 20 9
3098 Snyder Khrysie Platte 12 20 15 14
6005 Waldhart Robert Albany 9 20 25 6
6070 Johnson Matthew Platte 12 22 5 20
6007  Strauch Cody Big Horn 13 21 15 9
3039 Covalt Kady Goshen 8 19 20 11

Total

90
85
84
84
84
83
80
80
79
77
77
77
76
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
71
70
70
69
69
68
68
66
66
65
64
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
60
59
58
58




2014 Wyoming 4-H State Shoot
Outdoor Skills Results - SENIORS

Shooter Hunter Wildlife Distance

Number Last Name, First Name County Skills Identification Compass Estimation
3032 Nelson Lane Converse 9 22 5 21
3043 Keeran Sarandon Goshen 6 17 25 7
6072 Miller Breanna Platte 11 21 15 6
3092 Sauers Jordan Park 8 17 10 18
3111  McCauley Daniel Sweetewater 9 21 5 17
6034 Noren Jacob Goshen 15 20 5 12
3109 Curtis Ryan Sweetewater 12 24 5 10
3022  Hill Marshal Carbon 25 21
3120 Sturgeon, James Platte 8 21 0 16
6003 Payton Brittany Albany 5 21 10 6
3076 Papke Candice Natrona 2 12 15 13
6077 Moritsch Tyler Sublette 12 25
3048 Hart Allen Hot Springs 0 16 5 6
3123 Herbaugh, Maylee Goshen 0 10 0 10

Total

57
55
53
53
52
52
51
46
45
42
42
37
27
20
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